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OEZ>ANONIKH
17 - 18 lovv 2017

>YMMETOXEZX ava ArQNIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH FYNAIKQN (50)

17/6/2017 Mpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 1

AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwpuateio Katnyopia JUMMETOXNG
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHX KP-A 00:30.50
140719 AAEZIOY MNMANATMIQTA 2000 APHZ NEAN 00:31.16
128881 MNMANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANOGO I'YN. 00:31.34
135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK NEAN 00:31.74
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 TANZEP KP-A 00:32.00
143312 ZIQrA ©QMAH 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:32.39
153016 XAINOI'AOY ZO®IA 2000 MAOK NEAN 00:32.55
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:32.96
134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:33.15
143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:33.41
155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:33.56
155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 O®0O KP-A 00:33.73
147277 ZTEPANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHX KP-A 00:33.78
160290 NADAPA APPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:33.93
135766 BAITENAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:33.95
153970 T'KOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ KP-A 00:34.03
135258 TTAMAAOINOYAQY MAPIA 1998 NEATNOAH I'YN. 00:34.06
155424 OIKONOMIAOY MAPIA 2002 MNAOK KP-A 00:34.31
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 2003 APHX MK-A 00:34.39
119931 MNOAYXPONIAAH ZTE®ANIA 1993 E.A.T."AA. FYN. 00:34.62
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®PANIA 2004 TMAOK MNK-B 00:34.85
157859 INANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:34.90
157843 NAPTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 00:35.01
155316 MIMOMIOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 00:35.08
160483 AEPMENTZOI'AQOY N'EQPT'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:35.15
157146 EAEYOEPIAAOY AITEAIKH 2003 MAOK MK-A 00:35.56
157431 TPIF'QNH AEZTOINA 2002 MHrAZ.HMAG KP-A 00:35.63
158802 PEKAOY MAPGA 2004 MANZEP NK-B 00:35.77
162206 MAOYMITIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:35.78
145367 ZTEPOYAH IQANNA 2000 MNAOK NEAN 00:35.92
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 00:36.04
157837 MNOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 00:36.08
158934 XAPIAAQY OGEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B 00:36.30
142943 AAZKAANOINOYAOY OEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE NEAN 00:36.66
160406 TXEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 O®0O MNK-B 00:36.70
159685 =ENIAQOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI MK-A 00:37.11
131931 MIMAANAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 AKAKAPA I'YN. 00:37.24
155291 KE®PAANA MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:37.39
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHX MK-A 00:37.41
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA NK-B 00:37.56
156768 TAAAIOY TEQPIIA 2002 APHX KP-A 00:37.67
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA NK-B 00:37.68
154762 KATIEANOY EAENH 2002 MAOK KP-A 00:37.86
158478 T'KOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ NK-B 00:37.90
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG MK-A 00:37.92
158569 MAMAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:37.96
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AINOAKAA MK-A 00:38.06
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAIOAH NK-B 00:38.92
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 00:39.10
158445 KIOXH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK MK-A 00:39.32
167103 NEQPIOYXH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA MNK-B 00:39.41
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.I.Z.M.KA NK-B 00:39.41
160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAE=ANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 00:39.54
167304 TMATMAAOMNOYAQY KAAAIOINH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. NK-B 00:39.71
162561 NAEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA MNK-B 00:39.93
162549 TPIKIQNH rEQPTIA 2004 NEAIOAH NK-B 00:39.99
162896 NANNAKH EAAH 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA MNK-B 00:40.08
160351 IKPITZOY AEZIMOINA 2002 ATMNOAKAA KP-A 00:40.44
160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANOH 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 00:40.62
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166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®PANIA 2004 KAO OEPMAI MNK-B 00:40.74
166091 MNMANTEAH KQNZTANTINA 2004 A.I.Z.M.KA NK-B 00:40.77
156304 MANOYZAPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.TT.KA KP-A 00:40.80
158786 ®QTOIPAPOY APTEMIZ 2004 MANZEP NK-B 00:40.83
158510 TPIF'QNH XPIZTINA 2004 THrAZ.HMAG MNK-B 00:40.94
163078 TEPZH MAPIA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. NK-B 00:41.50
160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH 2003 NEAIOAH MK-A 00:42.79
159467 TZIQNH AEZTOINA 2004 ATINOAKAA NK-B 00:43.81
166242 NONA 1QANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B 00:44.48
158409 KQXTAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI MK-A 00:45.06
178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 E.A.T."AA. KP-A 00:53.86
109369 AITEAOINOYAOY EAENH 1992 MNMANZEP F'YN.
178427 KATAPTZH ZTAMATINA 2004 TTANZEP MNK-B
129881 ZIZKOY ZTAYPOYAA 1995 MNANZEP FYN.
173631 ANAE=IOY PADAHAIA 2003 N.A.B.EANA MK-A
160115 KONTOIEQPIroy A©GANAZIA 2003 A=QON 40 EK MK-A
157392 KOKKAAH EAENH 2003 A=QN 40 EK MK-A
165510 KAPPA EYGYMIA 2003 A=QON 40 EK MK-A
160218 AY=QNIAQOY BAZINEIA 2003 A=QN 40 EK MK-A
147193 XPYZANOAKOIOYAQOY NEQPTIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI KP-A
143110 NMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN
147209 MMAITOY NIKOAETA 2002 NEAIMOAH KP-A
167289 NOTOITOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEATOAH MNK-B
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAIOAH NK-B
163204 TTAKOYMATOY EAENH 2004 EATEK MNK-B
159414 AZAANIAQOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ NK-B
124430 TMAZANIAOY ZTEANA 1995 MAKEAONIK I'YN.
159118 TZIANBEOI'NQOY EPI®YAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
175310 ATKATZANOBA MAPIAMI 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A
158337 TZAIKAAIAOY AYAIA 2002 A.I.Z.M.KA KP-A
142275 AATZH BIKTQPIA 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. I'YN.
161891 AOYNH AIKATEPINH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. NK-B
156838 NIKOAAIAOY MAIAAAHNH 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
144779 KOYPOAAIAOY AANAEZANAPA 2000 OAYZ.GEZ. NEAN
159112 TEPZH MNMOYAXEPIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN
50m YITIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 17/6/2017 Mpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwpuateio Katnyopia SUMMETOXNG
147120 TKOYMITANITZAY OEOAQPOX 2001 APHX MAIA 00:29.24
143399 MAMXIANOXZ NrEQPIriox 2000 MAKEAONIK E®HB 00:29.49
147145 MOYTZOXZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 AEA.TTTOA. MAIA 00:29.62
158275 ®YKATAZ TEQPI10Z 2004 OzoM nr-B 00:30.71
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOX 2004 TMAOK nn-B 00:31.12
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN 1997 XANO ANAP 00:31.12
152748 TIATMAAOINOYAOX MNMANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO MAIA 00:31.20
143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ E®HB 00:31.60
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPI10% 2000 OGAK E®PHB 00:31.69
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYX.OEZ. ANAP 00:31.71
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAY STE®PANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 00:31.84
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. nr-A 00:32.02
143523 TTIATAAOINOYAOX AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEATOAH E®PHB 00:32.04
155452 ®QTOIMPAPOZ IQANNHZ-NAPAZKEY/ 2002 MANZEP MAIA 00:32.60
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX MAIA 00:32.70
157453 NAAAZ KONZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ nr-A 00:32.87
158652 TZEBEAEKOZ XPYZOXTOMOX 2004 T1ANZEP nn-B 00:32.95
157825 E=HNTAPAZ XTEPI10x 2003 K.A.NAOYZA nr-A 00:33.08
141385 TOMXANEAHZ F'EQPI' 0% 2000 XANO E®PHB 00:33.35
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNAOK MAIA 00:33.45
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 00:33.70
158506 TZANAKTZIAHX AITEAOX 2004 MNHrAz.HMA®e nr-B 00:33.81
154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOX 2000 AINOAKAA E®HB 00:33.85
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 00:34.07
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 NO MAKEA nn-B 00:34.19
145852 MIMOrNrKOTZ XPHXTOXZ 2002 MNHrAz.HMA®e MAIA 00:34.52
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 TMAOK nn-B 00:34.63
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156836 MHTA®HX ATTEAOZ-1QANNHX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 00:34.91
158858 ZKOYPAETOX EYOYMIOX 2003 A.I.Z.T.KA nr-A 00:35.02
147542 KONTONAZOZ PA®AHA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 00:35.07
154580 MINADAL MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EAANA nr-A 00:35.13
160353 NMOAYZOX AANAEZANAPOZ 2004 ATOAKAA nn-B 00:35.33
155214 APAMIMATZHZ ZTE®PANOX 2002 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:35.82
156770 TATMASTOIANNIAHY ANAZTAZIOX 2003 XANO Mr-A 00:35.90
158515 MNMANOX ANOZTOAOX 2004 MNAOK nr-B 00:36.08
159057 T>XAAHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 T10Z.1QAN. nn-B 00:36.26
163438 NTAOYNTAKHXZ EMMANOYHA 2003 O®0O nr-A 00:36.63
170098 TTATTANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHX nn-B 00:37.27
158586 KAANAITKANHX AHMHTPIOX 2002 APHZ MAIA 00:37.56
159700 MAKPIAHZ TrEQPI'10Z 2004 ATNOAKAA nn-B 00:37.62
162279 KYIMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nr-B 00:37.90
159890 TMAMAAOINOYAOX NIKONAOZ 2004 OP0O nn-B 00:40.27
163850 MAIMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-B 00:40.77
158343 ZAMAPAZ TEQPI'10% 2002 A.T.Z.T1.KA MAIA 00:41.28
160874 BPAKAX AHMHTPIOX 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX nr-B 00:41.88
158996 ZEZIOZ N'EQPIiox 2004 THrAZ.HMAG nn-B 00:42.59
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAIOAH nr-B 00:43.39
163069 TXEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. nn-B 00:43.74
176035 NOAAZ ANASTAZIOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 00:44.89
175316 XOPOZHZX NrEQPriox 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. nn-B 00:47.50
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX ANAP
167844 T>XAMIIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOX 2004 APHX nn-B
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOX 1996 APHX ANAP
145134 TZEBEAEKOZ NMAOYTAPXOX 2001 MNANZEP MAIA
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOX 2002 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATNOAKAA MAIA
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI'10% 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPI10oz 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-B
158571 AYTHTIAHZ ©GEOAQPOX 2004 NEATOAH nn-B
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHYE KONZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B
146051 ZHKOXZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
143083 TZITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK E®HB
132096 MIXAANAKHX YMEQN 1994 TANZEP ANAP
107803 PAITATZOIAOY N'EQPIiox 1990 OAYX.OEZ. ANAP
154240 AIAKAKHZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
163083 ZATPAZEMHZXZ ANOZTOANOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. nr-A
157183 MEAIZXAPHZ PA®AHA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
400m ENAEYOEPO - TENIKH IN'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/2017 Mpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwpuateio Katnyopia SUMMETOXNG
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 04:44.12
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX MK-A 04:47.07
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 04:49.66
157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 04:54.22
156043 MIOYTZH ANOOYAA 2002 APHX KP-A 04:54.93
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. KP-A 04:55.09
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 T1ANZEP MNK-B 04:57.10
155425 OIKONOMIAOY ZTYAIANH 2002 MNAOK KP-A 05:05.37
159437 TIETPOIOYAQY EYTENIA 2004 TMAOK MNK-B 05:08.56
141628 MNEPONTZH AIKATEPINH 1998 NEAMNOAH FYN. 05:11.25
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 05:11.40
147277 ZTEPANIAOY STAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 05:11.47
160301 XAAAIAOINOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MNK-B 05:15.18
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI MK-A 05:16.38
158961 MIOIrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 THrAZ.HMAG MNK-B 05:17.04
159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 05:22.40
158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 MAOK MK-A 05:22.98
155304 MAPOYAA NIKOAETA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAX KP-A 05:24.39
160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 O®0O MNK-B 05:55.49
143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZ NEAN
159439 NAKKA AOHNA 2004 APHX MNK-B



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

© 0O ~NO O D WNLPRER

AD W WWWWWWWWWNNDNNNNMNNDNNRPRPPRPEPREPRRPEPRLPREPRE
PO OONOOOAOAMWNPOOONOODOODMNWNREPOOONOOMWDNDLELRDO

© 0O ~NOO D WNLPRPR

[y
o

4

5

162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHX MNK-B
154018 BOIIANTZOIAOY MAPAXZKEYH 2003 MAOK MnK-A
158414 T'1AKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A
161778 ZAAONIKIAQOY ZODIA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO GEPMAI MnK-A
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEPANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPrIA 2004 NEAMOAH nK-B
144201 TXETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EY®OPOXYI 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.QEZ. MnK-A
400m ENAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 17/6/2017 Mpwi
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
143273 PITTAZ ZMNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ E®HB 04:21.39
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHXZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNAOK MAIA 04:23.56
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK NnAIA 04:24.31
158275 ®YKATAZ NI'EQPII10x 2004 Ozl nn-B 04:25.11
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA 04:25.63
139445 NAIMAPAKHZ NIKONAOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB 04:27.71
152743 META=AZ IQANNHZX 2001 XANG NnAIA 04:28.99
155428 >KOPAOINOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNAOK MAIA 04:29.90
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ nAIA 04:30.04
157418 MIMAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPI10OZ 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ Mr-A 04:36.05
143926 ZEYFQAHZ NIKOAAOZX 2000 MAOK E®HB 04:36.14
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ Mr-A 04:44.04
158706 ZIMOIIANNHZ ZQTHPIOX 2004 KAO GEPMAI nr-B 04:45.18
157826 I1QANNIAHZ ZMMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 04:46.68
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOX 2003 0O nr-A 04:49.02
155426 XAIAMBOX KQONZTANTINOX 2002 MAOK MAIA 04:53.01
147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 APHZ NnAIA 04:58.90
158277 TIAMATEQPIOMOYAOZ KQONXTANTIN( 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ nn-B 05:03.51
158515 MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK nr-B 05:10.27
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHX 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B 05:18.22
162270 KOZMANOZX IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nr-B 05:19.43
159466 >ZTEPIriOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 ATNOAKAA nn-B 05:35.81
155456 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK nr-A
152742 BANETOINOYAOZ AXINNEAZ 2001 XANO MAIA
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZIAAOZ 2002 AMNOAKAA nAIA
164461 TXANATPAAAZ TEQPTIOZ 2004 ATNOAKAA nn-B
166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 AMNOAKAA nr-B
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAY STE®PANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
157877 AMNOXZTOAEPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA
158408 KQZTAPAX KONZTANTINOX 2003 KAO OEPMAI Mr-A
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA nr-A
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-B
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-B
157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ E®HB
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
155554 MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 MAKEAONIK nAIA
162272 TZINBEOTI'AOY XYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK nn-B
161246 ZTEDPANOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.GEZ. nr-B
147115 TXOYADAIAHZE ANAZTAZIOX 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
156836 MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-1QANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OQEZ. nAIA
200m MNETAAOYAA - TENIKH IN'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/2017 Mpwi
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:29.56
160483 AEPMENTZOI'AQOY F'EQPT'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 02:33.22
154944 MOAYXPONIAAOY BAZIAEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:36.24
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:37.57
159196 TAXYAPOMIAQY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:39.09
159601 PHI'INOY AGHNA 2004 TAOK MNK-B 02:47.47
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY GETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:49.32
159413 NAXKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:51.09
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK nK-B 02:54.22
159107 KONTOAAZQOY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 02:57.58
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162145 1QANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ MNK-B 03:25.80
143142 XAPAAAMMIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAX NEAN
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ MK-A
158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN! 2004 KAO GEPMAI MK-B

200m MNETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQON (50) 17/6/2017 Mpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG

147310 KONZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MAOK MAIA 02:15.94
160378 ZTAMATHX NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHX MAIA 02:16.44
143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MAOK E®HB 02:16.77
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZE KONZTANTINOX 2004 APHX nn-B 02:16.83
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK MAIA 02:21.78
143506 TABANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX E®PHB 02:25.14
157429 KETIKOIAOY ZTAYPOX 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nn-A 02:25.24
143516 KOWINOX ZQTHPIOX 2000 APHX E®PHB 02:27.37
161741 ANOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MANZEP nn-B 02:32.06
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZX 2004 TMAOK nn-B 02:33.56
158482 AAE=IOY AAEZIOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 02:34.54
156275 PIZKOX BAZINEIOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A 02:35.23
159520 KOYTEAHZ KONZTANTINOZX 2003 06 nn-A 02:36.54
158485 KAATMNAKHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 2003 APHX Mr-A 02:36.78
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 02:38.68
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 02:43.45
157430 MAZIAHZ ANOZTOAOZ 2003 MHrAzZ.HMAG nn-A 02:54.82
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 1995 APHX ANAP
147145 MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
146051 ZHKOXZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
139325 AAMIMPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. E®HB
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH IN'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/2017 Mpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwpuateio Katnyopia SUMMETOXNG

147193 XPYZANOGAKOIIOYAOY NEQPTIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 02:28.58
128881 MANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO FYN. 02:31.22
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 APHX KP-A 02:31.52
143110 MEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 02:33.21
133366 XATZHIIETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX I'YN. 02:34.32
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ KP-A 02:34.50
157843 NADPTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 02:35.24
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B 02:37.12
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:37.86
155248 AMIMATZIAOY MATAAAHNH 2002 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 02:38.72
158736 XYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 TMAOK MNK-B 02:39.02
156048 BAZIANEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:39.68
155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:40.16
157837 MOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 02:40.49
166233 IKITKOY BAZINIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B 02:41.28
147187 MAYPOMATIAQOY AEZMOINA 2001 APHZ KP-A 02:42.38
158934 XAPIAAQY OGEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B 02:42.62
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 02:43.72
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 02:43.73
145367 ZTE®OYAH IQANNA 2000 MAOK NEAN 02:44.30
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEX. MK-A 02:45.30
162206 MAOYMIIAOY ANGIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:46.52
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG MK-A 02:47.24
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI MK-A 02:48.88
158609 N'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX MK-A 02:51.45
158611 ZHKOMOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANG MK-A 02:51.98
159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEATOAH MNK-B 02:55.48
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO KP-A 02:55.52
157431 TPIF'QNH AEZTOINA 2002 MHrAZ.HMAG KP-A 02:55.69
162111 ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA 2003 APHZ MK-A 02:58.30
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEATOAH MNK-B 03:04.84
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158735
159414
158510
143173
160382
165814
162145
159413
163664
159409
158639
157859
159196
160290
160483
143129
147952
159114
162275
137689

OEMEAIAOY MAPIA
AZNAANIAOY IQANNA
TPIFQNH XPIZTINA
KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA

KYPOY AYAIA

SAPANTIAQY FEQPTIA
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

MEKAH PAD®AHAIA ZTEPANIA
MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
FMANNAKIAOY A®POAITH
TAXYAPOMIAQOY AEXMOINA
NADGAPA ADPOAITH
AEPMENTZOIAQY F'EQPIIA
FKPAITKOMOYAQY MOAYNIKH
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

MAYAIAQOY MAPIAM-GEOAQTIA
AXTAPIAOY EYAO=IA
AABANOY NIKOAETTA

2004
2004
2004
2000
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2003
2000
2001
2003
2003
1999

MAOK
HPAKAHX
MHrA>.HMAG©
APHZ

APHZ

MAOK
A.Z.NHPEAZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA ASTEPIA
o%o
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHX
HPAKAHX
OAYZ.OEX.
OAYZ.OEX.
MAKEAONIK
KAO GEPMAI

MK-B
MK-B
MK-B
NEAN
MK-A
MK-A
MK-B
KP-A

MK-A
MK-B
MK-B
KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

MK-A
NEAN
KP-A

MK-A
MK-A
NEAN

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

03:
03:
03:

05.51
05.67
16.61

AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 1995 APHZ ANAP 02:07.11
132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZINEIOZ 1997 APHX ANAP 02:12.84
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Oz oM NnAIA 02:17.37
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:20.58
143276 AIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHZ E®HB 02:22.13
155899 TTAMAITEQPIIOY N'EQPIriox 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:22.62
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMA® nAIA 02:23.70
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN 1997 XANOG ANAP 02:24.06
157418 MMAPMMAPOYZHZ MrEQPI10X 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nr-A 02:24.15
157878 AIMNOZTOAIAHZ I1ZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:25.53
147120 TKOYMMANITZAZ OEOAQPOX 2001 APHZ nAIA 02:25.57
157825 E=ZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'10Z 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 02:25.95
139325 AAMIMPOY AMNOXTOAOX 2000 OAYZ.GEZ. E®HB 02:27.05
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHX E®PHB 02:27.78
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA nAIA 02:30.06
154939 N'AAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:30.25
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA nr-A 02:30.59
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPI 0% 2000 XANO E®PHB 02:32.51
145852 MMOMKOTZ XPHZTOZ 2002 MHrAZ.HMA® nAIA 02:32.71
156275 PIZKOX BAZINEIOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A 02:36.04
143506 TABAAASZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ E®HB 02:36.84
159886 IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOX 2003 OP0O Mr-A 02:37.43
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -dIAIMNMOX 2003 OAYZ.GEZ. nr-A 02:38.89
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 02:38.98
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOXZ 2003 0O nr-A 02:39.57
157885 EYAITEAOIMNOYAOZ BAZINEIOX 2001 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:39.88
152935 MANTZOX MNANATIQTHZ 2001 AMNOAKAA nAIA 02:39.96
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 02:40.08
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOX 2004 MAKEAONIK nr-B 02:40.53
161246 >TE®PANOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. nn-B 02:41.39
160488 KQNZTANTINOY FEQPrIOz 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-B 02:42.91
158277 TIATMATEQPIOMOYAOZ KQONXTANTIN( 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ nn-B 02:44.39
154580 MINAPAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA nr-A 02:48.81
156770 TATMASZTOIANNIAHYZ ANAZTAZIOX 2003 XANO Mr-A 02:49.19
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ nr-A 02:49.50
158495 KONIAPHXZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA nn-B 02:52.70
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 02:52.98
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTEPANOZ 2004 XANO nn-B 02:53.37
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 02:54.61
158815 T>XAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHX 2004 TAOK nn-B 02:55.08
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMNOAKAA nr-B 03:01.61
171492 XPIZTOPHZ ANAPEAX 2004 APHX nn-B

17/6/2017 Mpwi
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167844 T>XAMIIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOX 2004 APHX nn-B
147784 ZTAMMOYAIAHZ FEQPII0OX 2001 MANZEP NnAIA
158604 =E>XKOYPHZXZ NIKHTAX 2003 XANO Mr-A
159142 MAPOAOX XPHZTOZ 2003 XANGO nr-A
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI10% 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA NnAIA
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA nn-8
143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPT10% 2000 OGAK E®PHB
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB 2001 OO NnAIA
143273 PITTAZ ZITYPOZ-AIMINAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
147080 FKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK nAIA
56282 BOZNAKIAHZ MIXAHA 1976 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 02:35.51
46597 BEPIAZ NIKOAAOZ 1965 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 02:48.96
50m MPO>OI0 - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 17/6/2017 Amoy.
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
147145 MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.NTOA. NnAIA 00:30.77
140039 BOT'IANTZOIAOY ZTYAIANOZ 2000 MAOK E®PHB 00:31.21
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2002 AEA.NTOA. nAIA 00:31.91
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB 00:31.94
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK NnAIA 00:32.53
143399 TTAMXIANOZ N'EQPIriox 2000 MAKEAONIK E®PHB 00:32.89
157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 KAO GEPMAI nAIA 00:33.50
163289 AMANATIAHZ GEOAQPOX 2002 AEA.TTTOA. MAIA 00:33.67
152748 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHE 2001 XANG NnAIA 00:33.72
154939 N'AAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:34.13
155444 KAPAAE=HZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP NnAIA 00:35.42
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATNOAKAA MAIA 00:35.48
156262 KAPAZTEPI10Z MAZXAAHZ 2002 XANG nAIA 00:35.53
157309 TZIA®PIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 TANZEP Mr-A 00:35.59
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA nAIA 00:35.70
157669 MIMAMITAAHZ TEQPII10X 2002 TTANZEP MAIA 00:36.09
158604 =EXKOYPHZ NIKHTAX 2003 XANG nr-A 00:36.25
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 TANZEP Mr-A 00:36.32
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA nr-A 00:36.37
155380 TEPZIAHXZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX ANAP 00:36.80
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ nr-B 00:37.02
162736 TMATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHX MAIA 00:37.03
156836 MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-1QANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.GQEZ. nAIA 00:37.03
152935 N'ANTZOZ MNMANATIQTHX 2001 ATNOAKAA MAIA 00:37.05
154032 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ ANOZTOAOZ 2002 MAOK nAIA 00:37.20
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX 2003 MAOK Mr-A 00:37.66
155942 AIAMMAYZ EMMANOYHA 2003 MAOK nr-A 00:37.76
158495 KONIAPHXZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA nn-B 00:38.16
157301 ®AKHZ AFTEAOZ 2003 MANZEP nr-A 00:38.35
135731 NAZOYAAX AHMHTPIOX 1999 TNANZEP E®PHB 00:38.36
154579 ®IAIMMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.B.EANA nAIA 00:39.05
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 TMAOK nn-B 00:39.07
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.lT.Z.N.KA nr-A 00:39.11
162279 KYTMPIANIAHYZ ©OEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK nn-B 00:39.50
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 0O nr-A 00:39.59
166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 ATNOAKAA nn-B 00:39.67
159519 TAMOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOX 2003 0O nr-A 00:39.73
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 O%06 MAIA 00:40.40
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA nr-B 00:40.43
170819 KQZTAPOTIOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B 00:41.05
163081 XENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 OAYZ.OQEZ. nr-A 00:41.34
160354 >ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATOAKAA nn-B 00:42.20
159597 MHAIKOZX MNAYAOZ 2004 K.x.%.2005 nr-B 00:42.95
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 NEATIOAH Mr-A 00:44.72
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANArIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK nr-B 00:44.98
176035 NOANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 00:46.41
158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.lT.Z.N.KA nr-A 00:46.75
171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A 00:47.75
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163069 TXEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. nn-B 00:47.77
159531 TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-XAPAAANV 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA NnAIA 00:48.37
163485 KOYIMTZIAHXZ HAIAZ 2004 OP0O nn-B 00:49.03
165349 APIYPIAAHE AHMHTPIOX 2004 XANG nn-8 00:49.74
160079 AIONTAZ TrPHIOPIOX 2004 APHX nn-B 00:49.88
110555 MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ 1991 NANZEP ANAP
169866 TAOYPTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2003 TANZEP Mr-A
74349 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHETOX 1982 NAOK ANAP
178587 XATZIAHZ XPHXTOX 2002 N.A.B.EANA MAIA
159113 KAPANIKAZ MIXAHA AAEZANAPOX 2003 AMNZ O=YION nr-A
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPI 0% 2000 XANO E®PHB
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA
158858 ZKOYPAETOX EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.I.Z.T1.KA Mr-A
164220 ©EOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMOAH nr-8
159185 KOTZAPIAHXZ ZHZHZ 2004 NEATOAH nn-B
143159 MANAIQANNIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2000 NEAMOAH E®HB
161262 XAAKIAHZ MANATMIQTHX 2002 NEATIOAH MAIA
177755 KAAOTIANNHZ P1ZOx 1965 QPIQNZEP ANAP
125851 IQANNOY XPHXTOX 1995 QPIQNZEP ANAP
178453 XPIZTOPOPIAHZ NIKOAAOZX TAZIAP. 2004 QPIQNZEP nr-B
178860 TZABEANAZ ZQTHPIOX 1997 K.X.2.2005 ANAP
145585 MAPZIAAHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2000 K.Z.%.2005 E®HB
146051 ZHKOXZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
142560 MITZOX NrEQPrioz 1999 HPAKAHZ E®HB
139445 NAIMAPAKHZ NIKONAOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
139869 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ ZYMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK E®HB
170515 KEXIOINOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK Mr-A
176767 APTYPOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ 1998 OAYXZ.OQEZ. ANAP
170808 ZAPPAAIQTHZ AMNMOXZTOAOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
107803 PAITATZOIAOY FrEQPrioz 1990 OAYX.@EZ. ANAP
154240 AIAKAKHZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
163083 ZATPAZEMHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 OAYZ.GEZ. nr-A
157183 MEAIZXAPHZ PA®AHA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
51709 MEATEKIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1976 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 00:33.16
50m NMPO>OI0 - TENIKH IN'YNAIKQN (50) 17/76/2017 Atoy.
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHZ r'YN. 00:34.72
143110 NMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:34.98
143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:35.37
157339 MIMPOYZA BIBIANNA 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG MK-A 00:36.84
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ KP-A 00:36.91
147193 XPYZANOGAKOIIOYAOY NEQPTIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 00:36.97
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ nK-B 00:37.40
160290 NADAPA ADPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:37.54
155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 MANZEP KP-A 00:37.57
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 00:37.59
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nK-B 00:37.64
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:37.68
160393 MANNOYAAKH FEQPTIA 2003 APHZ MnK-A 00:37.75
166233 IKITKOY BAZINAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B 00:38.04
155908 PAYTOMNOYAQY ZODIA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:38.06
159437 TIETPOIOYAQY EYTENIA 2004 TMAOK MNK-B 00:38.08
135911 MAMMA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:38.26
135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 0906 I'YN. 00:38.30
157837 MOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MnK-A 00:38.64
159184 TIATAAOINOYAQY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEATOAH KP-A 00:38.66
167304 MANAAOMOYAQY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.GEZ. nK-B 00:38.90
158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN! 2004 KAO OEPMAI MNK-B 00:39.45
154126 PQMANIAOY EAENH 2002 MAOK KP-A 00:39.47
157909 1Q>H® AHMHTPA 2001 O®0O KP-A 00:39.51
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY GETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:39.65
155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 TTANZEP KP-A 00:39.78
161898 TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK nK-B 00:40.06
142943 AAZKAANOIIOYAQY OGEOAQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE NEAN 00:40.64
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143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHX NEAN 00:40.78
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ nK-B 00:40.86
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.Z.2.2005 MK-A 00:41.41
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA nK-B 00:42.18
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 ATOAKAA MNK-B 00:42.22
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZ MnK-A 00:42.62
157859 'ANNAKIAQY A®POAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:42.99
160013 FATZIOY EAENH 2004 K.xz.%.2005 nK-B 00:43.05
157391 NANOY BAZINAIKH 2003 NEATOAH MK-A 00:43.17
158640 KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH 2003 0O MnK-A 00:43.23
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®PANIA 2004 ATNOAKAA MNK-B 00:43.57
147208 MMAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMOAH KP-A 00:44.12
157462 BAITENAKAKH ZYMEAA-MEAINA 2003 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:44.26
163205 MAZXAAIAOY AHMHTPA 2003 EATEK MnK-A 00:44.66
160486 KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 00:44.87
158409 KQZTAPA EAEYGEPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI MnK-A 00:45.06
158404 ANAPEAAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 00:45.13
159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK MnK-A 00:45.13
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEPANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:45.20
160030 MMOYZAOYKH EAENH 2004 AMNOAKAA nK-B 00:45.32
158230 N'PABAAH EAENA 2003 K.Z.2.2005 MK-A 00:45.73
160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2003 NEAMOAH MnK-A 00:46.90
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH IPITENEIA 2004 OP0O MNK-B 00:47.49
162168 XPIZTOAOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 AZ ATTIOAAO MnK-A 00:47.95
170140 TIATTATTANNOIIOYAQY EAIZABET 2004 N.A.B.EANA MNK-B 00:49.88
166242 AOAA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nK-B 00:50.52
159467 TZIQNH AEZTIOINA 2004 ATNOAKAA MNK-B 00:53.62
143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZ NEAN
158802 PEKAOY MAPGA 2004 T1ANZEP MNK-B
39288 MOYPATIAOY MAPIAMNH 1971 NANZEP r'YN.
170139 TTATIATTANNOITOYAQOY BHOAEEM 2000 N.A.B.EANA NEAN
163900 OKTAMOTH EIPHNH 1990 E.A.T."AA. r'YN.
162655 MAKPIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 Al O=YT'ON MK-A
158611 ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANG MnK-A
140717 TTIAZINH AAE=ZANAPA 2000 ATNOAKAA NEAN
155377 TIANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
162896 NANNAKH EAAH 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA MNK-B
166091 MANTEAH KQNZTANTINA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA nK-B
139159 MIMAAZOMYTH AAE=ANAPA 1999 M.AA.TPEBE NEAN
168307 ZTEPTIOY MAZXAAIA 1981 QPIQNZEP r'YN.
178862 ANAITNQZTAKH AGANAZIA 1996 K.x.X.2005 I'YN.
155491 FABPIHA KAAAIOMH 2002 K.x.%.2005 KP-A
157431 TPIF'QNH AEZTOINA 2002 MHrAZ.HMAG KP-A
159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.GEZ. MnK-A
137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI NEAN
158337 TZATKAAIAQOY AYAIA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA KP-A
152715 MIEZOT'TAN XPYZOYAA 2001 MNANZEP KP-A
147793 ZTAYPOIMOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 MANZEP KP-A
142275 AATZH BIKTQPIA 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. I'YN.
161891 AOYNH AIKATEPINH 2004 OAYZ.GEZ. nK-B
156838 NIKOAAIAOY MAIAAAHNH 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A
144779 KOYP®AAIAOY ANEZANAPA 2000 OAYZ.GEZ. NEAN
159112 TEPZH MNMOYAXEPIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN
157315 NAZOYAA ZQH 2003 MANZEP MnK-A
100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQON (50) 17/76/2017 Atoy.
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
140039 BOIIANTZOIAOY =ZTYAIANOZX 2000 MAOK E®HB 00:54.21
119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHX ANAP 00:54.68
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:54.72
146051 ZHKOXZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®HB 00:56.12
143452 AZMOYFAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 K.x.%.2005 nAIA 00:56.54
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 MNAOK MAIA 00:56.58
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHE 2001 MAOK nAIA 00:56.59
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOXZ 2001 QKEANOX MAIA 00:56.74



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

143441
143831
143273
157882
143172
143519
143165
128914
155428
152668
158275
147281
143505
147615
155899
156065
143160
155305
157299
136920
161247
147120
152742
145852
160378
147307
155456
152935
139445
147115
155379
143523
147278
158503
157881
143506
159886
143449
155307
155554
157453
147123
155213
154121
135818
156047
154674
143559
158498
164861
162069
155380
158447
155409
158484
155552
158482
154822
158586
164527
158485
158706
158798
156356
159142

KAMIAZ ATTENOZ
XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ TEQPIIOZ
PITTAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
TZITZINIAZ KONZTANTINOZ
NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX
TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
ZKOPAOTIOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX
NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
PYKATAZ TEQPT10Z
BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOX
AZHMIAAHZ IAZQONAZ-EYZTAGIOZ
KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAFEQPI10OY N'EQPI10x
ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX
DYKATAZ MIXAHA
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
FKOYMIMANITZAYZ ©GEOAQPOX
BAAETOINOYAOZ AXINAEAZ
MMNOrKOTZ XPHZTOX
ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM
PQTIOY KONZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
FANTZOZ MNMANAIQTHZ
NAIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
BAKOY®TZHX AHMHTPIOX
MAMAAOINOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX
AANIHA EYATTEAOX
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
FABAANAY EMMANOYHA
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOXZ
ANTQONIAAHZ AAEZANAPOX
ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ
MAMAAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
NAAAZ KONZTANTINOX
KITZOKQXTAX NIKONAOZ
ZTAYPIAHZ KONZTANTINOX
POQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAX
MHTZIAYZ ANAPEAX
ZQOTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
PQOMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZX
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDPANO
KQNZTANTINIAHXZ PADGAHA
TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
AOANAZIAAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
KANAMIAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOX
ANEZIOY AAEZIOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPAMANQAHX EMMANOYHA
KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMINOZ
ZIMOIrIANNHZ ZQTHPIOX
MANTIOZ XPHZTOZX
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

MAPOAOZ XPHXTOX

2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
1996
2001
2001
2004
2001
2000
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2003
1998
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2003
2001
1999
2001
2002
2000
2002
2004
2002
2000
2003
2001
2002
2002
2003
2001
2002
2002
1999
2002
2000
2001
2004
2001
2002
1998
2003
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

MAOK

MAOK
HPAKAHX
HPAKAHX
MAOK

APHZ

MAOK

XANO

MAOK
MHrA>.HMAG©
ozon
MAOK
HPAKAHX
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
AENA.MTOA.
MAKEAONIK
ozon
MAOK
OAYZ.OEX.
OAYZ.OEX.
APHZ

XANO
MHrA>.HMAG©
APHZ

MAOK

MAOK
ATOAKAA
HPAKAHX
OAYZ.OEX.
APHZ
NEAMOAH
APHZ

MAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

o%o
K.Z.%.2005
KAO ©EPMAI
MAKEAONIK
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK
HPAKAHX
AA ASTEPIA
AMOAKAA
MAOK

MAOK

KAO GEPMAI
A.Z.NHPEAZ
APHZ

APHX
K.Z.%.2005
APHX

MAOK

APHX
N.A.B.EANA
APHX

AA ASTEPIA
APHX

KAO GEPMAI
MANZEP
MAOK

XANO

E®HB
E®HB
E®PHB
E®HB
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
ANAP
MAIA
MAIA
nn-B
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
nn-A
ANAP
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
nn-A
MAIA
E®PHB
MAIA
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
rnr-B
MAIA
E®HB
nn-A
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
nn-A
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
E®PHB
MAIA
E®PHB
MAIA
nn-B
MAIA
MAIA
ANAP
nn-A
MAIA
nn-B
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
nn-A
rnr-B
nn-B
mnr-A
nn-A

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

56.83
56.95
57.17
57.24
57.29
57.30
57.48
57.75
57.82
57.86
58.27
58.34
58.38
58.42
58.52
58.80
58.84
58.92
58.97
59.01
59.05
59.22
59.28
59.36
59.62
59.62
59.78
59.83
59.84
59.95
00.23
00.29
00.30
00.33
00.33
00.51
00.54
00.55
00.57
00.62
00.74
01.13
01.18
01.26
01.26
01.27
01.58
01.59
01.69
01.70
01.75
02.13
02.44
02.49
02.61
02.82
02.91
03.33
03.45
03.54
03.61
03.83
03.85
03.91
03.94



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

155942
158793
162329
155426
158408
171492
160388
161777
157885
158858
158571
157314
166542
164166
160380
163852
157464
159700
170224
163934
164461
160294
159519
162222
163081
159209
157877
163438
158506
162272
157430
160603
159466
160383
170098
159146
158340
160490
158947
160493
158343
157183
163850
161701
166218
160353
174583
159185
171598
158996
176035
159890
164220
161424
163485
163069
158195
166243
167844
167290
160079
143516
147902
110555
178891

NAIAMIMAZ EMMANOYHA
TZIMMIPHZ NIKOAAOX
NEKOMIMAEZ OPEXTHX
XAIAMBOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNXTANTINOZ
XPIZTO®HX ANAPEAX
ZTAMATHZ EYAITEAOX
ZAAONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
EYAITEAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOX
AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOX
MAYAQY ®QTIOX
KOYTZOYKHX ANMOZTOAOX
ZHNTHPIAHX MAYAOZX
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA
MMNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOX
OPEITIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MAKPIAHZ FEQPI1OZ
KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB
KPZTITZ MIXAINO
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPT10Z
OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
FMAMNOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOZ
XAITAZ AOANAZIOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPT10X%
ATMOZTOAEPOX BAZINEIOX
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ
TZINBEOI'AOY XYMEQN
MAZIAHZ ANOZTOAOX
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
ZTEPr1IOY AHMHTPIOZ
KAMIMOYPIAHZ ®IAQN
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAMQTHZ
TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®PANOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX
NAZIPHXZ NAZAPOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
>ABBAMNETPAKHX ANAPEAX
ZAMAPAZ MEQPI'10%
MEAIZZAPHZ PAGAHA
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
NIKOYAHZ MANAMIQTHX
TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ
XAPIZTOZ TrEQPT10Z
KOTZAPIAHZ ZHZHZ
TOYPNOIAOY KONZTANTINOZ
ZEZIOZ TEQPT10X

NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAMAAOINOYAOX NIKONAOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
MANAIQTOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOX
KOYMNTZIAHZ HAIAZ
TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX
MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZAMIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
FKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
NAIONTAZ T'PHIFOPIOZ
KOWINOX ZQTHPIOZ
TOYAAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ ZTYAIANOX
NAKOY NIKOAAOZ

2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2001
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2001
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2001
2004
2004
2004
2004
2001
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2000
2002
1991
1979

MAOK
MANZEP
MAOK

MAOK

KAO OEPMAI
APHX

APHX

KAO OEPMAI
KAO OEPMAI
A.l.Z.M.KA
NEAMOAH
MANZEP
APHX

AA AZTEPIA
APHX

EATEK
APHX
ANOAKAA
[0]0]C)

MAOK
AMNOAKAA
APHX

[0]0]C)
NEAIMOAH
OAYZ.OEX.
MAOK

KAO OEPMAI
[0]0]C)
MHrAZ.HMA®G
MAKEAONIK
MHrAZ.HMA®G
HPAKAHZ
AMNOAKAA
EATEK
APHX

XANO
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
OAYZ.OEX.
HPAKAHZ
A=QN 40 EK
AMNOAKAA
ANOAKAA
AZ ATTOANO
NEAIMOAH
OAYZ.OEX.
MHrAZ.HMAG®
K.A.NAOYZA
[0]0]C)
NEAMOAH
K.Z.X.2005
[0]0]C)
OAYZ.OEX.
A.lZ.M.KA
NEAIMOAH
APHX
NEAIMOAH
APHX

APHX

APHX
MANZEP
MANZEP

nn-A
nn-8
NAIA
nAIA
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
NAIA
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
NAIA
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
NAIA
nAIA
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
NAIA
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
E®HB
NAIA
ANAP
ANAP

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

04.06
04.21
04.44
04.68
05.27
05.55
05.91
05.95
05.98
06.16
06.19
06.27
06.43
06.61
06.99
07.25
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.39
08.66
09.57
09.72
09.74
09.82
09.84
09.88
10.08
10.34
10.64
10.66
10.68
11.10
11.21
12.00
12.36
12.47
12.92
13.37
13.37
13.76
14.20
14.51
14.55
14.70
14.92
15.61
16.00
16.05
16.71
16.77
18.87
19.61
19.75
19.79
20.35
22.40
22.85
25.25
31.57
34.07



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
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178892 IQANNIAHZ MAPIZHZ 1975 TNANZEP ANAP
178889 IATPIAHZ TEQPTI0Z 1974 TIANZEP ANAP
169866 FTAOYPTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2003 TANZEP Mr-A
157262 AEBEX ®QTIOX 2003 MAOK nr-A
154579 DIAITTMIAHZ NIKONAOZ 2001 N.A.B.EANA MAIA
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN 1997 XANO ANAP
156262 KAPAZTEPTIIOX MAXXAAHZ 2002 XANO MAIA
176291 MINIATAPO ANAPEAZ 2000 AA AXTEPIA E®HB
139344 TTOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AA AZTEPIA E®PHB
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOX NIKOAAOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
176290 TTINIATAPO MATTIA 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
159531 TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-XAPANAN 2002 A.I.Z.M.KA MAIA
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
147317 XYTAZ TEQPr10x 2001 NEAIMOAH MAIA
143159 TATMAIQANNIAHZ BAZINEIOX 2000 NEATINOAH E®PHB
155444 KAPAAE=HXZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOX 2002 QPIQNZEP MAIA
155408 KANAMIMAAIKAY KONZTANTINOZ 2002 K.Z.2.2005 MAIA
173545 MYPNAIOZ T'EQPT10Z 2004 K.Z.x%.2005 nr-B
144976 =ANOOIIOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 XANO E®PHB
135731 NAZOYAAZ AHMHTPIOXZ 1999 MNMANZEP E®HB
139869 TMAIMAAOINOYAOX XYMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK E®PHB
176767 APITYPOYAHZ AGANAZIOX 1998 OAYX.OEZ. ANAP
144399 NMAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP
175316 XOPOZHZ NrEQPIiOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. nr-B
147542 KONTONAZOZ PA®AHA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA
100m EAEY®EPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/72017 Amtoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwuateio Katnyopia SUMMETOXNG
128881 MNMANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANOGO I'YN. 00:58.52
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:59.83
143613 TTATIATTANNH F'EQPTIA 2001 APHX KP-A 01:00.85
143129 TKPAIKOIMOYAOY MNMOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:01.55
154111 XATZHNIKONAAOY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 01:01.69
147277 ZTEPANIAOY STAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:01.81
147140 ZITINOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX KP-A 01:01.87
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 01:02.07
155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:03.06
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ MK-A 01:03.09
153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2000 MAOK NEAN 01:03.34
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX MK-A 01:03.54
140719 ANE=IOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX NEAN 01:03.58
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:03.65
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 01:03.71
143167 MNOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MNAOK NEAN 01:03.99
140717 TTIAZINH AAE=ZANAPA 2000 ATNOAKAA NEAN 01:04.08
147226 ZOPIIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ KP-A 01:04.13
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHX KP-A 01:04.14
135258 TMATMAAOIMNOYAQOY MAPIA 1998 NEAMNOAH FYN. 01:04.46
143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX NEAN 01:04.47
143142 XAPANAMIMIAQY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAX NEAN 01:04.47
133366 XATZHIIETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX I'YN. 01:04.58
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 2003 APHZ MK-A 01:04.60
145769 ZIAMEAH BAZINAIKH 2000 APHX NEAN 01:04.68
143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 AA AXTEPIA NEAN 01:04.78
158414 T'1AKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 01:04.82
155908 PAYTOIMNOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:04.89
140040 TOMAANAKOY FEQPTIA 1999 MNAOK NEAN 01:04.98
155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 O®0O KP-A 01:05.05
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX I'YN. 01:05.07
164237 KAZTEPAOIOYAOQOY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK MK-A 01:05.08
160483 AEPMENTZOI'AOY F'EQPT'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:05.11
159110 ZAPOI'IANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 01:05.18
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A 01:05.27
152997 AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH 2001 NAOK KP-A 01:05.50
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 T1ANZEP MNK-B 01:05.53
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42
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45
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48
49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
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77
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80
81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

135409
156043
160402
143268
154948
153016
159592
159601
159685
160382
155248
143542
155429
162336
157178
162111
142943
157419
166233
147187
158934
161323
157171
157832
157339
159439
162206
158726
160393
154018
157433
162268
160366
160496
164682
155425
158501
160351
157859
157066
161898
158736
158445
164875
155291
154762
157041
159409
160395
162358
156768
158435
158478
160377
160485
162898
158609
155140
160487
136384
157909
158961
172478
161778
158516

MANTAZH KONZTANTINA
MMOYTZH ANOOYAA
KAPTA MAPIA-PAG®AEANA
MAMAAOMNOYAOY API'YPH
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
XAINOIAQY ZO®IA
MAATIAQY EIPHNH
PHIINOY A©HNA

=ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA
KYPOY AYAIA
AMITATZIAQOY MAIAAAHNH
MANAQPA EAIZABET
ZIAMIMAKOY TMANATQTA
FKOIKA XPIZTINA
MANQAH ANAPONIKH

SMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTIOINA

AAZKANOIMOYAQOY GEOAQPA
KAPAIZKOY ANNA

FKITKOY BAZIAIKH
MAYPOMATIAOY AEZTMOINA
XAPIAAQOY OGEOAQPA
AIT1AOY ©GEOAQPA
MAPIOIFAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
AHMOYAA EYTENIA
MMPOYZA BIBIANNA

NAKKA AGHNA

MAOYMIIAQY ANGOIA
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
FTANNOYAAKH FEQPIIA
BOIANTZOIAQOY MNMAPAZKEYH
KANOY AANAH
MAMAAOINOYAOY IQANNA
MAMNAZOIAOY MAPIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
OIKONOMIAOQOY XTYAIANH
ZIAMMNOAIAOY AIMIAIA
FKPITZOY AEZIMOINA
FTANNAKIAQOY A®POAITH
ZIMOMNOYAOY ZTYAIANH
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
2YPOY ZTYAIANH

KIOXH ZO®IA-EAENH
MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

KEDPANA MAPIA

KAMEAAQOY EAENH
XPIZTOMOYAOY EYAITEAIA
MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA
MAMNAZHXH ®PEIAEPIKH
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
FAAAIOY TEQPTIA

OAZITH MAPIA
FKOYMMANITZA ZABBINA
>TOIMENOY EIPHNH
ZOQIPADPAKH AAEZANAPA
MANTEAH MAPKEANA
FKOYNTA KQONZTANTINA
KAPYAH AEZMOINA

KOYPTH ®QTEINH
XIAHPIAQY ZABBOYAA
1Q>H® AHMHTPA

MMNOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAENA
>AMAPA MAPIA
ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
MANOY EAENH

1998
2002
2004
2000
2002
2000
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2000
2003
2004
2003
2003
2000
2003
2004
2001
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2004
2001
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
1999
2001
2004
2004
2003
2003

(0]0lC]

APHX

(0]0lC]

[0]0]C)
MAKEAONIK
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK

KAO OEPMAI
APHX
AEA.TITOA.
[0]0]C)

MAOK
K.Z.%.2005
HPAKAHZ
APHX
M.AA.TPEBE
A.Z.NHPEAX
K.A.NAOYZA
APHX
K.A.NAOYZA
APHX
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
MHrAZ.HMAG©
APHX
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK
MAKEAONIK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK

MAOK
ANOAKAA
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
MAKEAONIK
NEAIMOAH
APHZ

MAOK
AIMOAKAA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

APHX

APHZ

KAO OEPMAI
APHZ

APHX
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ
NEAIMOAH
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

(0]0lC]
MHrAZ.HMAG®
NEAMNOAH
KAO OEPMAI
MAOK

F'YN.
KP-A
NK-B
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NK-B
NK-B
MNK-A
MK-A
KP-A
NEAN
MNK-A
NK-B
NK-A
MK-A
NEAN
MK-A
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-A
KP-A
MNK-A
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
NK-A
MK-A
NK-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
KP-A
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-A
NK-B
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
KP-A
MK-A
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-A
KP-A
NK-B
NEAN
KP-A
NK-B
NK-B
MK-A
NK-A

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:05.58
:05.65
:05.69
:05.91
:05.95
:05.96
:06.24
:06.30
:06.42
:06.48
:06.51
:06.63
:06.92
:07.04
:07.11
:07.24
:07.28
:07.37
:07.52
:07.66
:07.67
:07.77
:07.93
:08.23
:08.32
:08.35
:08.66
:08.67
:08.68
:08.73
:08.85
:09.07
:09.10
:09.21
:09.36
:09.39
:09.62
:09.63
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10.17
10.34
10.35
10.53
10.61
10.65
10.77
11.03
11.07
11.12
11.16
11.28
11.49
11.50
11.55
11.58
11.64
11.70
11.80
11.97
12.05
12.38
12.39
12.43
12.57
12.91
12.99



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
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162283
166749
167289
163204
162145
158276
155136
158735
163078
165237
167103
163369
165716
162943
157180
157431
162891
162561
167687
158639
158510
166091
160030
155907
170821
170137
160406
166242
159703
162896
159467
143174
157146
170133
154126
163900
159499
155316
158404
139354
147309
156304
147209
160033
159301
172149
162168
134739
163487
159118
175310
158337
142275

MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIMHIH
ANAPEAAQY ZTE®DANIA
NOTOIOYAQY MANATIQTA
FMAKOYMATOY EAENH
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
AIAMANTOMNOYAOY KYPIAKH
DANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA

TEPZH MAPIA

MANAAAH ZQH

FEQPIOYZH MAPINA
AEMEPTZIAOY PA®AHAIA
ZATMNANH ZQH

XAZA EAIAN

Z1QMOY MAIAAAHNH
TPIFQNH AEZTOINA
APBANITIAOY EAENH
AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA
ZIAXOYAH HAIANA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA
TPIFQNH XPIZTINA

MANTEAH KONZTANTINA
MIMOYZAOYKH EAENH
ABPAMIAOY ANNA

ZIMOYAH BAZIAIKH
ZADEIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA

AOANA 1QANNA
XATZETOI'AOY APIAANH
FTANNAKH EAAH

TZIQNH AEZMOINA
KOWINOY ANGH
EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH
TZINITKA AHMHTPA
PQMANIAOY EAENH
OKTAIMNOTH EIPHNH
KQNZTANTINOY IQANNA-OEODANIA
MMNOMINOPH MAPIA
ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA
KANAPOTIIOYAQY AIKATEPINH
NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET
MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA
MIIAITOY NIKOAETA
KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
FABPIHA ATMTOZTOAIA
OEOCAQPOYAH MAPIA EAENH
XPIZTOAOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
MATZIOY MAPIA
TZINBEOI'AOY EPI®YAH-MAPIA
ArTKATZANOBA MAPIAMI
TZAFKAAIAOY AYAIA

AATZH BIKTQPIA

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2000
2003
2003
2002
1990
2004
2002
2003
1999
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
1999
2003
2002
2003
2002
1997

MAKEAONIK
KAO OEPMAI
NEAMNOAH
EATEK
A.Z.NHPEAZ
A.Z.NHPEAX
NEAMNOAH
MAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
N.A.B.EANA
N.A.B.EANA
K.E.KOZANH
HPAKAHZ
A.l.Z.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
MHrAZ.HMAG®
AA AZTEPIA
A.l.Z.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
[0]0]C)
MHrAZ.HMAG©
A.l.Z.M.KA
AIMOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
KAO OEPMAI
N.A.B.EANA
(0]0lC]
K.A.NAOYZA
AIMOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
AIMOAKAA
APHX

MAOK
N.A.B.EANA
MAOK
E.A.T."AA.
XANG
K.E.KOZANH
KAO OEPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
A.lZ.M.KA
NEAMNOAH
NEAIMOAH
K.Z.2.2005
AZ AMTOANO
AZ ATTIOANO
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
A.lZ.M.KA
OAYZ.OEZ.

NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
NK-B
MK-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-A
KP-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NK-B
NEAN
NK-A
MK-A
KP-A
F'YN.
NK-B
KP-A
NK-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
NK-B
NK-B
NK-A
NEAN
NK-A
KP-A
NK-A
KP-A
F'YN.

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

13.18
14.12
14.39
14.50
14.87
14.99
15.03
15.22
15.41
15.71
15.79
15.81
15.82
15.93
15.97
15.97
16.41
17.17
17.28
17.67
18.15
18.67
19.07
20.05
20.14
20.70
22.48
23.72
24.28
27.71
28.29

AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwpuateio Katnyopia JUMMETOXNG
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 04:58.83
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ nr-B 05:03.32
157825 EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'10Z 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 05:06.84
139325 NAMIPOY AMNOXTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.GEX. E®HB 05:08.73
143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOX 2000 APHX E®HB 05:14.84
157826 I1QANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA nr-A 05:15.94
156275 PIZKOX BAZINEIOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A 05:22.34
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 05:24.53
159520 KOYTEAHZ KONZTANTINOX 2003 O®0O Mr-A 05:33.76

17/6/2017 Amoy.
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13
14
15
16
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158484 KAIMAKAMHZX EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHX nn-B 05:34.77
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPT10X 2004 KAO GEPMAI nr-B 05:35.58
158485 KAATMNAKHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 2003 APHX Mr-A
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA
157168 KAKAMOYKAX ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A
143273 PITTAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZX E®HB
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAITTOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/72017 Amoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 6
AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwuateio Katnyopia JUMMETOXNG
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 OO I'YN. 05:26.92
159196 TAXYAPOMIAQY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 05:36.72
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 05:40.71
159114 MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-GEOAOQTIA 2003 OAYZ.OQEZ. MnK-A 05:49.77
157837 NMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 05:50.64
162111 ZMAHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ MnK-A 06:06.84
158609 NT'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX MK-A 06:11.52
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK nK-B 06:42.79
157843 NAPTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO ©EPMAI NEAN
800m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 17/76/2017 Atoy.
TEANIKEZ ZEIPEX 7
AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA 08:39.62
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHX E®PHB 09:17.35
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA NnAIA 09:27.54
152743 META=AX IQANNHX 2001 XANO MAIA
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ I1ZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI NnAIA
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A
161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT 2003 MAKEAONIK nr-A
1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50) 17/6/2017 Amoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 8
AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
156048 BAZINAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 18:21.30
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX I'YN. 18:34.36
157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 19:12.03
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 19:30.22
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI KP-A
144201 TXETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EY®POXYI 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN
50m EAEYGEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 18/6/2017 Mpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 1
AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwpuateio Katnyopia SUMMETOXNG
143613 TTATIATTANNH 'EQPTIA 2001 APHX KP-A 00:28.02
147277 ZTEDPANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:28.34
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAANA 2003 APHX MK-A 00:28.40
154111 XATZHNIKOAAOY ©EOAQPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 00:28.42
140719 ANAE=IOY MNMANATIQTA 2000 APHX NEAN 00:28.58
140040 TOMAANAKOY FEQPTIA 1999 NAOK NEAN 00:28.68
143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX NEAN 00:28.76
147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ KP-A 00:28.81
153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2000 MAOK NEAN 00:28.90
159440 HMEPIAQOY ©EOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA nK-B 00:29.16
155908 PAYTOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:29.17
147187 MAYPOMATIAOQOY AEZIMOINA 2001 APHZ KP-A 00:29.20
135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 0906 I'YN. 00:29.44
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 OO KP-A 00:29.45
158940 ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B 00:29.46
160290 NAPAPA ADGPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:29.50
158414 T'1AKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 00:29.72
164237 KAZTEPAOMNOYAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK MnK-A 00:29.79
159342 KYTMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK MK-A 00:29.83
152997 AATINOIAOY ZTYAIANH 2001 MAOK KP-A 00:29.85
135258 TTAMAAOINOYAQY MAPIA 1998 NEATNOAH I'YN. 00:29.91
143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 OO NEAN 00:29.94
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX I'YN. 00:30.00



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

160402
159110
143142
157419
159409
159601
157146
160366
131931
159800
142943
154948
160382
158569
159685
162336
157171
156698
157178
159188
155429
147800
158276
143544
160393
158726
160377
164682
160496
134739
166233
155140
160301
160395
156768
155491
155291
157433
157391
157041
163664
160351
154126
157066
155316
164875
159473
159184
162898
162358
163204
172478
160487
162891
162549
160485
155304
159414
163488
163078
165716
158478
156304
161864
162561

KAPTA MAPIA-PAG®AENA
ZAPOI'IANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA
XAPANAMITIAOY MAPIA
KAPAIZKOY ANNA
MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA
PHIINOY A©HNA
EAEYOEPIAAQOY ATTEAIKH
MAMAZOIrAOY MAPIA
MIMAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY XTEDANIA
AAZKANOTIOYAQOY ©GEOAQPA
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KYPOY AYAIA

MANAQMATA EAENH
=ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA

FKOIKA XPIZTINA
MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
KOYKOYAH MAPIA

MANQAH ANAPONIKH
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
ZIAMIMAKOY TMANATQTA
AITTA EAEYOEPIA
AIAMANTOIOYAQY KYPIAKH
MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
FTANNOYAAKH T'EQPT 1A
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH
AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH

KAPYAH AEZMOINA
XANAIAOMNOYAQY MEAINA
MAMNAZH>H ®PEIAEPIKH
FAANIOY TEQPTIA

FABPIHA KAAAIOIMNH

KED®ANA MAPIA

KANOY AANAH

NANOY BAZIAIKH
XPIZTOMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA
MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEPANIA
FKPITZOY AEZIMOINA
PQMANIAOY EAENH
ZIMOMNOYAOY ZTYAIANH
MIMOMITOPH MAPIA
MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
MAMAAOINOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
MANTEAH MAPKEAAA
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
FMAKOYMATOY EAENH
>ZAMAPA MAPIA

KOYPTH ®QTEINH
APBANITIAQY EAENH
TPIKIQNH F'EQPIIA
ZQIrPAGAKH AAEZANAPA
MAPOYAA NIKOAETA
AZNAANIAOY 1QANNA
AYKIAOY MYPTQ

TEPZH MAPIA

ZATMNANH ZQH
FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA
NIKOAAIAQY ZTEDANIA
NAEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA

2004
2003
2000
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
1997
2004
2000
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2000
2003
2004
2003
2001
2004
2001
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
1999
2004
2002
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004

(0]0lC]
OAYZ.OEX.
A.Z.NHPEAZ
A.Z.NHPEAX
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
AKAKAPA
MAOK
M.AA.TPEBE
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO OEPMAI
K.Z.X.2005
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
NEAIMOAH
MAOK
K.Z.%.2005
A.Z.NHPEAZ
[0]0]C)

APHZ

MAOK

APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAIMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
APHX

APHZ
K.Z.X.2005
APHZ

MAOK
NEAMNOAH
ANOAKAA
AA AZTEPIA
ANOAKAA
MAOK

MAOK
K.E.KOZANH
NEAIMOAH
AIMOAKAA
NEAIMOAH
A.l.Z.M.KA
APHX
EATEK
NEAIMOAH
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMNOAH
HPAKAHZ
A.Z.NHPEAZ
HPAKAHZ
AAMIGEZ
OAYZ.OEX.
HPAKAHZ
APHX
A.l.Z.M.KA
AMNOAKAA
A.l.Z.M.KA

MK-B
MK-A
NEAN
MK-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-A
NK-B
FYN.
NK-B
NEAN
KP-A
MK-A
MK-A
MK-A
NK-B
MK-A
NEAN
MK-A
NK-B
MK-A
KP-A
MK-B
KP-A
MK-A
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
MK-B
NEAN
MK-B
KP-A
MK-B
NK-B
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
MK-A
KP-A
MK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
KP-A
NK-B
MK-A
KP-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
MK-B

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30.02
30.08
30.13
30.16
30.22
30.32
30.33
30.35
30.37
30.40
30.40
30.43
30.63
30.67
30.84
30.93
30.94
30.96
31.12
31.15
31.17
31.21
31.22
31.24
31.31
31.33
31.48
31.49
31.50
31.53
31.63
31.68
31.70
31.72
31.73
31.73
31.79
31.85
31.88
31.89
31.96
32.07
32.10
32.21
32.27
32.28
32.50
32.52
32.69
32.77
32.81
32.84
33.03
33.13
33.25
33.25
33.29
33.39
33.48
33.54
33.63
33.74
33.76
33.80
33.82



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
o8
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

162943
160030
167289
155136
170137
159499
158230
166749
159301
165237
163369
160033
162145
166091
167687
158639
155907
159703
167304
160115
158409
166242
170139
164204
162896
160486
170140
170133
171698
178243
145769
158802
102913

80510
178354
147781
137910
152113
157727

64031
178427
178579
147787
129881

39288
132891
170581
170584
178352
173631
145367
175560
162655
178900
157392
165510
160218
139354
147209
168307
178859
178862
178861
155490
178647

XAZA EAIAN

MMOYZAOYKH EAENH
NOTOMNOYAOQY MANATIQTA
PANAPIQTH ANAZTAZIA
ZADEIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
KQNZTANTINOY IQANNA-OEO®ANIA
FPABAAH EAENA
ANAPEAAOY ZTE®ANIA
FABPIHA AMOXTOAIA
MANAAAH ZQH
AEMEPTZIAQY PAD®AHAIA
KOYTOYNIAQOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
MANTEAH KQONZTANTINA
>IAXOYAH HAIANA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
ABPAMIAOY ANNA
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
MAMAAOMOYAOY KAAAIOIMNH
KONTOIEQPIroy AGANAZIA
KQZTAPA EAEYOEPIA

NOAA 1QANNA
MATATTANNOMNOYAOY BHOAEEM
ZA®EIPH KONZTANTINA
FANNAKH EAAH
KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA
MATMATTANNOIMOYAQOY EAIZABET
TZIAITKA AHMHTPA
MAMANTQNIOY ©AAEIA
EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
>IAMEAH BAXZIAIKH

PEKAQY MAPOA

AOZ=A EYAITEAIA

MIMAAIAOY ANNA
2MHAIOMOYAQY XTYAIANH
FKPATZIOY EYAITTEAIA-ANNA
KOYAAZIAOY MAPIA

TZHPOY AIKATEPINH
APBANITIAOY MAPIA
MOYAIOY ZOYATANA
KATAPTZH ZTAMATINA
KAIZAPH XPY>ANGH

MAAAIA MHNEAOIMH

Z1ZKOY ZTAYPOYAA
MOYPATIAOY MAPIAMNH
MAITIPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
AOYATEPIAOY MAPIA
MOZXOY IQANNA

>ONAKH EYOYMIA

AAEZIOY PADAHAIA
>TE®POYAH IQANNA
AAIZTPATINOY ZQH
MAKPIAOY EYAITEAIA
SOYI'IOATZOIAOY AITEAIKH
KOKKAAH EAENH

KAPPA EYOYMIA

AY=ZQNIAOY BAZIAEIA
KANAPOTIOYAQY AIKATEPINH
MMAITOY NIKOAETA
STEPIIOY NMAZXAAIA
MINTIOYPH MAPIA
ANAINQZTAKH AGANAZIA
KOYKOYBATZIOY GEOAOTH
MHAIKOY NIKOAETA
IPOrAOY XPYZOBAANANTOY

2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2000
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2000
2004
1990
1986
1982
2001
2000
2000
1998
1978
2004
2003
2001
1995
1971
1997
2004
2004
2004
2003
2000
2004
2003
1990
2003
2003
2003
1999
2002
1981
1988
1996
2001
2003
2004

A.l.Z.M.KA
ANOAKAA
NEAMNOAH
NEAIMOAH
N.A.B.EANA
XANO
K.Z.2.2005
KAO OEPMAI
K.Z.2.2005
N.A.B.EANA
K.E.KOZANH
NEAIMOAH
A.Z.NHPEAZ
A.l.Z.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
[0]0]C)
HPAKAHZ
ANOAKAA
OAYZ.OEZ.
A=QN 40 EK
KAO OEPMAI
K.A.NAOYZA
N.A.B.EANA
EATEK
A.l.Z.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EANA
N.A.B.EANA
MANZEP
E.A.T."AA.
APHZ
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
N.A.B.EANA
MAOK

AN O=YION
AlNZ O=YION
2ZEPAM®IN
A=QN 40 EK
A=QN 40 EK
A=QN 40 EK
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMNOAH
QPIQNZEP
K.Z.2.2005
K.Z.X.2005
K.Z.2.2005
K.Z.X.2005
K.Z.2.2005

MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
KP-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-A
NK-B
MK-B
MK-A
MK-B
MK-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
MK-B
MK-A
MK-A
NK-B
NEAN
MK-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
MK-A
MK-B
KP-A
NEAN
NK-B
FYN.
F'YN.
FYN.
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
FYN.
F'YN.
MK-B
MK-A
KP-A
F'YN.
FYN.
F'YN.
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
MK-A
NEAN
NK-B
MK-A
F'YN.
MK-A
MK-A
MK-A
NEAN
KP-A
F'YN.
FYN.
F'YN.
KP-A
MK-A
MK-B

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33.82
33.99
34.00
34.22
34.92
34.92
35.03
35.07
35.19
35.23
35.23
35.28
35.29
35.40
35.44
35.61
35.70
35.79
36.64
36.90
37.09
37.26
38.00
38.06
38.34
38.99
39.44
40.12
48.23
49.20



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
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158934 XAPIAAQY OGEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B
172149 ©EOAQPOYAH MAPIA EAENH 2004 AX ATTOAAO nK-B
162168 XPIZTOAOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2003 AX ATTOANO MK-A
135911 MAMMA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN
163487 TATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A
131067 KAPATIANNH BAZIAIKH 1997 MAKEAONIK r'YN.
175310 ATKATZANOBA MAPIAMI 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A
158337 TZATKAAIAQOY AYAIA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA KP-A
170821 ZIMOYAH BAZINIKH 2004 KAO OEPMAI MNK-B
178901 ANTQNIOY FEQPIIA 1988 ZEPAM®IN r'YN.
143849 KANOYTTZH IQANNA 2000 TMANZEP NEAN
158805 ©OEOAQPIAOY AGANAZIA 2003 MANZEP MnK-A
152715 MIEZOT'TAN XPYZOYAA 2001 MNANZEP KP-A
147793 ZTAYPOIMOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 MANZEP KP-A
178906 NOYBANTZH KQNZTANTINA 2003 TANZEP MK-A
142275 AATZH BIKTQPIA 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. r'YN.
161891 NOYNH AIKATEPINH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MNK-B
156838 NIKOAAIAOY MAFAAAHNH 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. KP-A
144779 KOYP®AAIAOY AANE=ANAPA 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN
159112 TEPZH MOYAXEPIA 1999 OAYX.OEZ. NEAN
150897 AEZAH EYAITEAIA 1992 TMNANZEP 'YN.
157315 NAZOYAA ZQH 2003 MANZEP MnK-A
50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQON (50) 18/6/2017 Mpwi
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
143143 KEAEMOYPHZ FEQPrIOz 2000 OBAK E®HB 00:25.33
143523 TTIATAAOINOYAOX AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEATINOAH E®PHB 00:25.63
135724 AAMAZKOY ZTEPrioz 1998 NANZEP ANAP 00:25.66
143452 AZMOYIANAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOX 2001 K.Z.%.2005 MAIA 00:25.75
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHE 2001 MAOK nAIA 00:25.85
128914 TZINTZINHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANOGO ANAP 00:25.86
143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOX 2000 MAKEAONIK E®HB 00:26.02
135404 NOYTZIAZ OGEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX ANAP 00:26.08
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 MAOK nAIA 00:26.42
139344 TOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEANOZ 1999 AA AZTEPIA E®PHB 00:26.54
125851 IQANNOY XPHZTOZX 1995 QPIQNZEP ANAP 00:26.54
154939 N'AAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:26.72
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ nAIA 00:26.79
152935 N'ANTZOZ MNMANATIQTHX 2001 ATNOAKAA MAIA 00:26.80
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAX 2003 MAOK nr-A 00:26.94
136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOXZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP 00:26.95
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ nAIA 00:27.02
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMAG MAIA 00:27.02
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. nAIA 00:27.03
135731 NAZOYAAX AHMHTPIOX 1999 TNANZEP E®PHB 00:27.11
143276 AIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHZ E®HB 00:27.36
142019 XATZHZABBAZ BAZINEIOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMAG MAIA 00:27.38
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA nr-A 00:27.46
155380 TEPZIAHXZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX ANAP 00:27.52
143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2001 K.Z.%2.2005 nAIA 00:27.71
169955 ANEZTAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 AEA.TTTOA. MAIA 00:27.73
155456 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK nr-A 00:27.83
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB 00:27.83
154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ 2000 AMOAKAA E®HB 00:27.84
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHX MAIA 00:28.02
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOX 2003 0O nr-A 00:28.13
158938 MOYPATIAHXZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 00:28.14
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MAOK nAIA 00:28.25
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHXTOX 2002 AEA.TTTOA. MAIA 00:28.46
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ nAIA 00:28.49
158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHX Mr-A 00:28.59
158482 AAEZIOY AAEZI0X 2002 APHZ nAIA 00:28.60
162329 NAEKOMIIAEXZ OPEXTHX 2002 MAOK MAIA 00:28.68
155408 KAAAMIMAAIKAT KONZTANTINOX 2002 K.x.%.2005 nAIA 00:28.78
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:28.84



41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

157416
155942
158793
158586
158798
154822
147123
158858
159509
163934
155426
159700
144976
157830
157464
157314
163852
158571
158408
155444
161777
170224
163081
165349
168530
156262
166218
164166
147542
164461
158495
160383
162222
157183
158947
158340
163438
160294
160353
160354
170819
159861
159146
160493
158343
161701
160603
159466
163850
159185
171598
160490
175316
176035
164220
159890
163069
166243
158195
163485
160874
159531
160079
167290
173545

KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA
AIAMIMAZ EMMANOYHA
TZIMMIPHZ NIKOAAOX
KAANATKANHX AHMHTPIOZ
MANTIOZ XPHZTOZX
OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOANAOX
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOX
MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX
KPZTITZ MIXAINO
XAIAMBOZ KONZTANTINOX
MAKPIAHZ FEQPI1OZ
=ZANOOTIIOYAOZ MANATQTHZ
TAXYAPOMIAHX GEOAQPOZ
OPEITIAHZ KYPIAKOZ
MAYAQY ®QTIOX

MIMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
AYTHTIAHX ©GEOAQPOZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNXTANTINOZ
KAPAAE=ZHZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ
KAPAKETIAHX NMAPAZKEB
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
APIYPIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TOKATAIAHZ XAPAANAMINOZ APHX
KAPAZTEPI10Z MAZXAAHZ
TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZHNTHPIAHX MAYAOZX
KONTOAAZOZ PADAHA
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPT10X
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAX
KAMIMOYPIAHZ ®IAQN
XAITAZ AOGANAZIOZ
MEAIZZAPHZ PAGAHA
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
MOAYZOZ ANEZANAPOZ
ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAX
KQZTAPOIOYAOZ IQANNHX
HAIOY ANAPEAX
TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®PANOZ
>ABBAMNETPAKHX ANAPEAX
ZAMAPAZ MEQPI'10%
NIKOYAHZ MANAMIQTHX
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOX
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KOTZAPIAHZ ZHZHZ
TOYPNOIAOY KONZTANTINOZ
NAZIPHXZ NAZAPOZ
XOPOZHZ N'EQPI10%

NONAZ ANAZTAZIOX
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
MAMAAOINOYAOX NIKONAOZ
TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX
TPOYMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KOYMTZIAHZ HAIAZ

BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ
TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-XAPANAN
NAIONTAZ T'PHIFOPIOZ
FKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX
ZMYPNAIOZ N'EQPT10Z

2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2003 MAOK

2004 MANZEP
2002 APHX

2004 MANZEP
2002 N.A.B.EANA
2001 APHZ

2003 A.I.Z.M.KA
2004 NO MAKEA
2004 MAOK

2002 MAOK

2004 AMNOAKAA
2000 XANG

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2003 MANZEP
2003 EATEK
2004 NEAMNOAH
2003 KAO GEPMAI
2002 QPIQNZEP
2002 KAO GEPMAI
2001 OO

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 XANO

2003 EATEK
2002 XANO

2004 ATTOAKAA
2003 AA AZTEPIA
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 AMNOAKAA
2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA
2003 EATEK
2003 NEAIOAH
2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 A.I.Z.M.KA
2003 OP0O

2004 APHX

2004 ATTOAKAA
2004 AMNOAKAA
2004 KAO GEPMAI
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2004 XANG

2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 A.T.Z.T.KA
2004 A=QON 40 EK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMNOAKAA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEAMNOAH
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 NEAIOAH
2004 OO

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NEAMNOAH
2003 A.l.Z.T.KA
2004 OO

2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2002 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 APHZ

2004 NEAMNOAH
2004 K.Z.x.2005

nn-A
nn-A
nn-B
NAIA
nn-B
NAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-B
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s
E®HB
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
NAIA
NAIA
NAIA
nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
NAIA
nn-B
nn-A
NAIA
nn-s
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
NAIA
nn-B
nn-A
nn-A
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-A
nn-B
nn-s
NAIA
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-B
NAIA
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

28.91
28.94
28.98
29.05
29.10
29.33
29.40
29.50
29.60
29.70
29.73
29.84
29.84
29.85
29.91
29.92
29.98
30.09
30.13
30.18
30.23
30.30
30.31
30.50
30.50
30.58
30.70
30.72
30.78
30.93
30.99
31.13
31.29
31.39
31.43
31.47
31.51
31.56
32.12
32.28
32.73
32.83
33.04
33.09
33.45
33.49
33.56
33.74
33.97
34.48
34.52
34.55
34.59
35.00
35.16
36.07
36.68
36.89
37.29
37.66
38.12
38.20
39.80
41.58
44.64



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

167844
108217
158484
160141

60704
136298
110555
178894
155549
155548
125990
125989
124628
163912
164416
178353

55647
178891
178892
178889
108869
178296
142492
151545
152107
153666

26312
164067
178895
178802
122821
128008
169177
161470
160854
147778
178893
145134
156356
157262
147615
154579
178587
159113
157429
178899
178898
178897
178896
147145
152742
156770
165712
165713
155307
176291
176290
139345
143306
147317
143307
143159
161977
177791
161262

TZAMIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
XATZHIMETPOY KQNZTANTINOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ
AZANANOI'AOY IOPAANHX
KATZIKAZ TEQPI10%
TZOYKAZ HAIAZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ
KQXTOMOYAOZ MNAXXAAHZ
OANOZ IQANNHZ

KITINAHX BAZINAEIOZ-PA®AHA
MATZOYAIAAHZ AAEZANAPOX
MATZOYAIAAHZ AAZAPOZ
MATZOYAIAAHZ MAZXANHZ
MOYTA®HZ AGANAZIOZ
AKPITIAHZ TEQPI'10X
TZIANTHZ BAAZIOZ
XATZHHAIAAHZ 1QANNHZ
NAKOY NIKOAAOX

IQANNIAHZ MAPIZHZ
IATPIAHZ TEQPT10Z
AN-NODPAN KQONZTANTINOZ
2YPMAZ XPHZTOX
KOYAAZIAHZ TEQPT 10X
DYNTANIAHZ FTEQPT10X
XATZHZYMEQNIAHZ ANAPEAX
KOYAIKAYZ ANEXTHZ
KOKKINOZ AHMHTPIOZ
AFTEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAZXAAHZ MANATQTHZ
XATZHEYZTPATIOY EYZTPATIOX
MAMMNOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPAZXOY XPHXTOX
XOPTAPAZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPAZABBAX IAKQBOX
MAMAZMNYPOY AHMHTPIOZ
AMNOXTOAQY GEOAQPOX
KAPAKQXTAZ >TYAIANOZ
TZEBEAEKOZ MNAOYTAPXOX
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ

AEBEX ®QTIOX

KAPABIAAZ NIKONAOZ
DIAIMMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
XATZIAHZ XPHXZTOZ
KAPANIKAZ MIXAHA AAEZANAPOX
KETIKOIAQY ZTAYPOZ
KAAPAKHX AGANAZIOZ
KANAMIMAAIKAZ TEQPI10Z
MANAIroz AHMHTPIOZ
TZATZAMHZ ZTYAIANOX
MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAAETOINOYAOZ AXINAEAZ
MAMNAZTOINANNIAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
MAYAIAHZ XABBAX XPHZTOX
AXNAAAZ AAEZANAPOZ IAZQN
ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ
MINIATAPO ANAPEAZ
MINIATAPO MATTIA

2ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX
FKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XYTAZ FrEQPT10%

KOYAEAHXZ AHMHTPIOX
MAMNAIQANNIAHZ BAZINEIOZ
I1Q>HPIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
TZATKIAHZ MANATIQTHX ZAOYPHZ
XAAKIAHZ MANATMIQTHX

2004
1990
2004
2004
1981
1991
1991
1980
2002
2002
1994
1995
1990
2002
1998
2000
1968
1979
1975
1974
1990
2003
1998
1997
2000
2001
1965
2003
2000
2000
1995
1996
2003
2003
2000
2001
1983
2001
2003
2003
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
1990
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2002
2002
2000
2002
1999
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2003
2002

APHZ
APHX
APHZ
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MANZEP
MAOK
MAOK
MAOK
N.A.B.EANA
N.A.B.EANA
AN O=YION
A.Z.NHPEAZ
2ZEPAM®IN
ZEPAM®ITT
2ZEPAM®IN
ZEPAM®ITT
AEA.TITOA.
XANG
XANO

M.KA QPAIO
M.KA QPAIO
KAO OEPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMNOAH
NEAIMOAH
NEAMNOAH
NEAIMOAH
NEAMNOAH
NEAIMOAH
NEAMNOAH

Mri-B
ANAP
Mri-B
nn-B
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
MAIA
MAIA
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
MAIA
ANAP
EPHB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
Mnn-A
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
MAIA
ANAP
Mnn-A
EOHB
EPHB
ANAP
ANAP
Mri-A
Mnn-A
EOHB
MAIA
ANAP
MAIA
Mri-A
Mnn-A
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
Mnn-A
Mri-A
ANAP
Mri-A
Mnn-A
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
Mnn-A
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
EPHB
MAIA
EPHB
E®HB
MAIA
E®HB
EPHB
E®HB
Mnn-A
MAIA

00:55.86
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177755 KAANOI'TANNHX P1ZOX 1965 QPIQNZEP ANAP
178812 MANITZAZ IQANNHZ 1996 QPIQNZEP ANAP
178165 NKOTZHX AXINNEAZ 2000 QPIQNZEP E®PHB
178886 AAE=ANAPOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINO. 2000 QPIQNZEP E®HB
178453 XPIZTO®POPIAHZ NIKONAOZ TA=IAP. 2004 QPIQNZEP nn-B
178860 TZABEANAZ ZQTHPIOX 1997 K.X.X.2005 ANAP
145585 TAPZIAANHZ ANOZTOAOX 2000 K.Z.%.2005 E®PHB
161424 MANATIQTOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 K.xz.%.2005 nn-8
178646 19OIrNOY EAEYOEPIOX 2004 K.Z.%.2005 nn-B
174583 XAPIZTOZ FEQPIrIOZ 2001 AX ATTOAAO NnAIA
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
155214 APAMMATZHZ STEDPANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ nAIA
142560 TMITZ0X Nr’EQPriox 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ E®HB
143273 PITTAZ ZITYPOZ-AIMINAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
139869 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ ZYMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK E®HB
158449 TIAMXIANOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK Mr-A
162261 NKOMKAZ XPHZTOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK NnAIA
163504 TOYAAZ AIMIAIOZ 2003 MAKEAONIK Mr-A
172814 KAMMAKHZ NIKOAAOZ MAPIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nr-B
170515 KEXIOINOYAOZ IQANNHX 2003 MAKEAONIK Mr-A
170264 APNAKHXZ HPAKAHZ 1999 MAKEAONIK E®HB
176767 APTYPOYAHXZ AGANAZIOX 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP
144399 MAWANAKHZ KQONZTANTINOZ 1992 OAYX.OEZ. ANAP
170808 ZAPPAAIQTHZ AMNMOXZTOAOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
178902 KOTZAMMAZIAHE AHMHTPIOZ 1971 EPAM®IN ANAP
132096 MIXANAKHX YMEQN 1994 TANZEP ANAP
157776 MAAENHZ AHMHTPIOZ-XPHZTOX 2001 MANZEP NnAIA
107406 MANAPAAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1990 IMNANZEP ANAP
178912 KAPYAAX APHZ 1990 NANZEP ANAP
178908 TEPZIAHX TPHIOPHX 1991 TMNANZEP ANAP
178907 MAZXAAHZ FrEQPrioz 1990 NANZEP ANAP
107803 PAITATZOIAOY NEQPIrIOx 1990 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP
154240 AIAKAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 OAYZ.GQEZ. nAIA
163083 ZATPAZEMHZXZ AMNMOXTOAOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A
46597 BEPIAZ NIKOAAOZ 1965 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 00:27.21
100m YTTIO - TENIKH IN'YNAIKQN (50) 18/6/2017 Mpwi
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
147276 KIPTZOIFAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:05.41
128881 MNMANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANOGO I'YN. 01:07.42
135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK NEAN 01:07.82
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 TTANZEP KP-A 01:08.36
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ MnK-A 01:08.62
140719 ANE=IOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX NEAN 01:10.23
143312 ZIQrA ©QMAH 2000 MAOK NEAN 01:10.32
143129 TKPAIKOIMOYAOY MOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:10.55
143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 01:11.04
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 2003 APHX MK-A 01:11.42
153016 XAINOIAQY ZO®IA 2000 MAOK NEAN 01:12.62
155429 ZIAMIAKOQOY MANAIIQTA 2003 MAOK MK-A 01:13.02
158792 AITTA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.xz.%2.2005 nK-B 01:13.94
135258 TTAMAAOINOYAQY MAPIA 1998 NEATNOAH I'YN. 01:13.95
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 MAOK nK-B 01:14.02
155424 OIKONOMIAOY MAPIA 2002 MAOK KP-A 01:14.07
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. KP-A 01:15.24
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHX KP-A 01:16.04
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AXTEPIA nK-B 01:16.13
162206 MAOYMITIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:16.72
143268 MAMNAAOMOYAQOY APIYPH 2000 OO NEAN 01:17.01
160290 NADAPA ADPOAITH 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:17.31
147277 ZTEDPANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:17.37
159110 ZAPOI'IANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 01:17.44
155316 MMOMMOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 01:17.46
157837 NMOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 01:17.87
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160301 XAAAIAOIMNOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MNK-B 01:18.00
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 01:19.38
162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA MNK-B 01:20.08
164682 AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nK-B 01:20.49
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MNK-B 01:21.08
159439 AAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ nK-B 01:24.43
165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 01:24.50
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA nK-B 01:24.65
156768 TAAAIOY TEQPIIA 2002 APHX KP-A 01:24.87
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ nK-B 01:24.94
162549 TPIKIQNH FrEQPT'IA 2004 NEATOAH MNK-B 01:25.06
162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA nK-B 01:26.37
160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANOH 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 01:26.40
166091 MANTEAH KQNZTANTINA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA nK-B 01:28.29
162896 NANNAKH EAAH 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA MNK-B 01:28.40
156304 MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA KP-A 01:29.36
166749 ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®PANIA 2004 KAO OEPMAI MNK-B 01:30.41
158786 ®QTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ 2004 MANZEP nK-B 01:30.75
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®PANIA 2004 ATNOAKAA MNK-B 01:32.19
166242 AOAA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nK-B 01:36.96
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AINOAKAA MK-A
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI MnK-A
135766 BAITENAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 AA AZTEPIA NEAN
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA MnK-A
160406 TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 O®0O MNK-B
160485 ZQrPA®AKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ nK-B
158569 TMAINMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A
131067 KAPATIANNH BAZIAIKH 1997 MAKEAONIK r'YN.
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK MNK-B
159114 MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-GEOAOQTIA 2003 OAYZ.GEZ. MnK-A
175310 ATKATZANOBA MAPIAMI 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A
159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK MnK-A
100m YMTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 18/6/2017 Mpwi
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOX 1996 APHZ ANAP 01:00.32
147120 TKOYMITANITZAY OEOAQPOX 2001 APHX MAIA 01:02.63
147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MAOK nAIA 01:03.04
155305 ®PYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 O=®rl1 MAIA 01:03.41
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK nAIA 01:04.25
157418 MIMAPMIMAPOYZHZ NrEQPI10OZ 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ Mr-A 01:04.98
158275 ®YKATAZ FrEQPI10x 2004 Oz®n nr-B 01:05.35
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX MAIA 01:05.58
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO ANAP 01:05.98
157825 EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'10Z 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 01:07.04
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ E®HB 01:07.84
155307 ZTEPI'IOY ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 01:08.27
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAX 2003 MAOK nr-A 01:08.44
155899 TTATMATEQPIIOY N'EQPIriox 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:08.60
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -dIAIMNMOX 2003 OAYZ.GEZ. nr-A 01:08.86
159142 MAPOAOX XPHZTOZXZ 2003 XANO Mr-A 01:09.98
141385 TOMXANEAHZ FEQPIrIOZ 2000 XANG E®HB 01:10.19
155452 ®QTOIMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-TAPAXKEY/ 2002 TTANZEP MAIA 01:11.16
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ nAIA 01:11.25
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAY STE®PANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 01:11.63
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA 01:12.01
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 01:12.99
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 NO MAKEA nr-B 01:14.64
154580 MMINADAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA Mr-A 01:15.66
155214 APAMMATZHZ STEDPANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ nAIA 01:16.24
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI'10% 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B 01:16.47
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 0O nr-A 01:17.68
159057 T>XAAHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 T10Z.1QAN. nn-B 01:18.72
160353 MOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOX 2004 AMNOAKAA nr-B 01:18.75
158277 TIATMATEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNXTANTIN( 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ nn-B 01:19.03
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170098 TTATTANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHX nn-B 01:19.33
162270 KOZMNANOZX IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nr-B 01:22.89
159890 TMAMAAOINOYAOX NIKONAOZ 2004 OP0O nn-B 01:26.78
159466 >TEPrioY AHMHTPIOX 2004 ATINOAKAA nr-B 01:28.47
160874 BPAKAX AHMHTPIOX 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX nn-B 01:31.52
119963 MOYZAZ XPHXTOXZ 1995 APHX ANAP
167844 T>XAMIIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOX 2004 APHX nn-B
143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ FrEQPI10X 2000 MNAOK E®HB
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHXTOX 2002 AEA.TTTOA. MAIA
143523 MATMAAOMNOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEAIOAH E®HB
158571 AYTHTIAHZ ©GEOAQPOX 2004 NEATOAH nn-B
143452 AZMNOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 K.Z.x%.2005 MAIA
176035 NOANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B
143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK E®HB
162261 NTKOIKAZ XPHXTOX 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA
163504 TOYAAZ AIMIAIOZ 2003 MAKEAONIK nr-A
175316 XOPOZHZX NrEQPriox 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. nn-B
100m METAAOYAA - TENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50) 18/6/2017 Mpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwpuateio Katnyopia SUMMETOXNG
147193 XPYZANOGAKOIIOYAOY NEQPTIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI KP-A 01:05.45
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK NEAN 01:06.56
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX I'YN. 01:07.77
128881 MNANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO FYN. 01:07.88
147140 ZITINOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX KP-A 01:07.94
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 APHZ KP-A 01:08.70
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHX KP-A 01:09.22
144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EY®PPOXYI 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:09.47
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHX KP-A 01:10.48
143110 MNEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 01:11.44
159114 TTAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOT IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 01:12.16
143454 AZMNOYIAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.Z.x%.2005 KP-A 01:12.31
155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:12.46
158940 ZINMHTANOY ANAXTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA NK-B 01:12.52
157832 AHMOYAA EYTENIA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:12.67
159196 TAXYAPOMIAOY AEZTMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:12.68
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ MK-A 01:12.69
145769 ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHZ NEAN 01:12.77
158736 XYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 TMAOK MNK-B 01:12.88
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ KP-A 01:13.71
159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 01:14.40
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 MNAOK NK-B 01:15.00
159107 KONTOAAZQOY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 01:15.63
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY GETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:15.67
159110 ZAPOI'IANNH EAENH EYAOZ=IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 01:16.60
143142 XAPANAMIMIAQY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAX NEAN 01:16.88
159413 NAXKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:17.01
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAX MK-A 01:18.42
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 TMAOK MNK-B 01:18.91
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ MK-A 01:19.07
157178 MANQAH ANAPONIKH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:21.11
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAXTAZIA 2004 APHZ NK-B 01:28.81
162145 1QANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ MNK-B 01:35.55
147187 MAYPOMATIAQY AEZTMOINA 2001 APHZ KP-A
156768 TAAAIOY TEQPIIA 2002 APHX KP-A
162111 ZMNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA 2003 APHZ MK-A
159592 TIAATIAOY EIPHNH 2004 TMAOK MNK-B
145367 ZTEPOYAH IQANNA 2000 MNAOK NEAN
158611 ZHKOIOYAQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO MK-A
159499 KQONZTANTINOY IQANNA-OEO®ANIA 2004 XANG NK-B
157041 XPIZTOINOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2002 ATNOAKAA KP-A
158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANI 2004 KAO GEPMAI NK-B
139354 KANAPOIOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 AA AZTEPIA NEAN
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAIOAH NK-B
157843 NAPTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
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158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA NK-B
157171 MAPIOTAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A
124430 MAZAAIAOY ZTEANA 1995 MAKEAONIK 'YN.
162268 MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-B
100m METAANOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQON (50) 18/6/2017 Mpwi
TEANIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:58.25
143143 KEAEMNOYPHX TrEQPTI10X 2000 OBAK E®HB 00:58.81
143506 TABAAAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ E®HB 01:01.94
147145 MOYTZOX AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.TITOA. MAIA 01:02.35
143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MAOK E®HB 01:02.94
139344 MNMOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOX 1999 AA AXTEPIA E®HB 01:03.00
139325 AAMMPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. E®HB 01:03.11
157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®HB 01:03.13
143441 KAMIAZ AFTEAOZ 2000 MAOK E®HB 01:03.80
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHX MAIA 01:04.16
143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2000 APHZ E®HB 01:04.21
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A 01:04.25
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMAG MAIA 01:04.32
157429 KETIKOIAQOY ZTAYPOX 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ Mr-A 01:04.61
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 01:04.99
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK MAIA 01:05.11
147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 01:05.91
154947 BIONAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 01:06.06
161741 ANOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MANZEP nn-B 01:06.17
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI' 10 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 01:06.36
159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ 2003 06 nn-A 01:06.52
169955 ANEZTAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 AEA.TITOA. MAIA 01:06.71
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:06.98
147784 STAMITOYAIAHZ TEQPT10X 2001 TANZEP MAIA 01:07.34
158482 AAE=IOY AAEZI0Z 2002 APHZ MAIA 01:07.45
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA Mnri-B 01:07.56
155552 KQONZTANTINIAHZ NETPOX 2002 MAOK MAIA 01:08.06
155409 KAANAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.x.x2.2005 MAIA 01:08.42
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK nn-B 01:08.71
161246 >TEPANOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Mnri-B 01:08.73
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEX. MAIA 01:08.92
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 01:09.31
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMOZ 2003 APHZ nn-A 01:10.00
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQONZTANTINOX 2003 09O Mr-A 01:10.94
154032 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 01:11.30
156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A 01:11.36
162069 KONZTANTINIAHZ PADAHA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ MAIA 01:11.93
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHX Mnri-B 01:12.51
158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ nn-A 01:13.32
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIriox 2004 HPAKAHZ Mri-B 01:13.71
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 01:13.88
160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AIMNMOAKAA Mri-B 01:22.76
159700 MAKPIAHZ F'EQPrioz 2004 ANOAKAA nn-B 01:26.00
143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHX E®HB
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ ANAP
157453 NAAAZ KONZTANTINOX 2003 APHX Mr-A
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ nn-B
128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANG® ANAP
157418 MMAPMMAPOYZHZ FrEQPIOz 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nn-A
156770 MATMAZTOINNANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOX 2003 XANO Mr-A
143297 ATTEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMOAH E®HB
143523 MATMAAOTMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEAINOAH E®HB
167290 TKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 NEAMOAH nn-B
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ GEOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A
135731 NAZOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 MANZEP E®HB
143273 PITTAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ E®HB
175316 XOPOZHZ MEQPT10Z 2004 OAYZ.OEX. nn-B
136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOXZ 1998 OAYZ.GEZ. ANAP
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200m MPOZGI10 - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

18/6/2017 Mpwi

7

8

AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAQY FEQPTIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 02:49.66
155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 TTANZEP KP-A 02:56.50
155908 PAYTOMNOYAQY ZODIA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:57.71
158276 AIAMANTOITOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ MNK-B 02:57.96
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 03:00.54
160393 NANNOYAAKH rEQPT'IA 2003 APHX MK-A 03:01.26
157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 OO KP-A 03:01.71
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 OO I'YN. 03:02.22
159184 MAMAAOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 NEAMOAH KP-A 03:04.13
158609 NT'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX MK-A 03:04.68
143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ NEAN 03:07.65
167304 TTIATAAOIOYAQY KAAAIOTNH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MNK-B 03:08.15
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ nK-B 03:09.65
158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN! 2004 KAO OEPMAI MNK-B 03:09.79
161323 AITIAQY GEOAQPA 2004 APHZ nK-B 03:11.99
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 03:12.15
159703 XATZETOIAQOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA nK-B 03:17.68
147208 MIAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEATOAH KP-A 03:19.86
157180 Z1QMOY MATAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ MnK-A 03:20.22
158735 ©EMEAIAQOY MAPIA 2004 TMAOK MNK-B 03:21.48
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZ MnK-A 03:21.97
156040 ANAZTAZIAAOY OETIZ 2002 APHX KP-A
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANGO nK-B
160013 FATZIOY EAENH 2004 K.Z.%.2005 MNK-B
135911 MAMMA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK MK-A

200m MNPOzBI10 - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 18/6/2017 Mpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOMOTETIWVUHO E.l. Zwpuateio Katnyopia SUMMETOXNG
155305 ®PYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 O=®rl1 MAIA 02:34.97
157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 KAO GEPMAI nAIA 02:36.03
157826 I1QANNIAHZ ZMMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 02:42.15
143297 AITEAIAHE ®PATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMOAH E®HB 02:48.40
157669 MIMAMITAAHZ TEQPII10X 2002 TTANZEP MAIA 02:52.64
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAX 2003 MANZEP nr-A 02:52.67
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATNOAKAA MAIA 02:52.79
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ nr-B 02:52.84
156836 MHTA®HX ATTEAOZ-1QANNHX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 02:56.39
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP nr-A 02:56.74
158604 =E>XKOYPHZXZ NIKHTAX 2003 XANO Mr-A 02:58.59
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOX 2003 OAYZ.GEZ. nr-A 02:59.81
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 03:00.17
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZX 2002 APHZ nAIA 03:00.53
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOXTOAOX 2003 APHX Mr-A 03:02.64
159519 TAMOYTZHZ EYZTPATIOX 2003 0O nr-A 03:02.64
158495 KONIAPHXZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA nn-B 03:05.34
157301 ®AKHZ AFTEAOZ 2003 MANZEP nr-A 03:09.15
168357 ®PAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nn-B 03:12.08
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA nr-B 03:14.17
170819 KQZTAPOTINOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B 03:14.81
159597 MHAIKOZX MNAYAOZ 2004 K.xz.%2.2005 nr-B 03:19.57
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
155899 MAMAFEQPIIOY MrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA nAIA
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
159185 KOTZAPIAHE ZHZHX 2004 NEAMOAH nr-B
155444 KAPANE=HZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOX 2002 QPIQNZEP MAIA
144976 ZANOOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2000 XANG E®HB
142560 MMITZ0X r’EQPriox 1999 HPAKAHZ E®HB
147080 FKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK nAIA

51709 TMEATEKIAHZ NIKOAAOX 1976 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 02:44.87

800m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

18/6/2017 Mpwi

9
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AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 09:42.47
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 09:44.12
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 MANZEP nK-B 10:13.68
158478 T'KOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHX MNK-B
155304 MAPOYAA NIKOAETA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ KP-A
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A
161778 ZAAONIKIAQOY ZODIA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO GEPMAI MnK-A
141628 NMEPONTZH AIKATEPINH 1998 NEAINOAH 'YN.

1500m EAEYGEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

18/6/2017 Mpwi

10

1

AM OVOMOTETIWVULHO E.l. Zwuateio Katnyopia JUMMETOXNG
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZTTYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 16:36.86
143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2000 APHZ E®HB 17:34.97
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHX E®PHB 17:40.21
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP nAIA 17:45.79
143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MAOK E®PHB 18:29.55
161246 ZTEDPANOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.GEZ. nr-8 18:33.75
158652 TZEBEAEKOZ XPYZOXTOMOX 2004 T1ANZEP nn-B 18:40.24
158706 ZIMOIIANNHZ ZQTHPIOX 2004 KAO GEPMAI nr-B 18:40.83
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 18:45.01
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©GEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK nr-8 20:27.47
158483 ZAXAPIAAHXE KONZTANTINOX 2004 APHX nn-B
147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK nAIA
157416 KEAEMNOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ Mr-A
158277 MAMNAFEQPIOMOYAOX KQONZTANTINC 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ nr-8
157878 AIMNOZTOAIAHZ I1ZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
157877 AMNOXZTOAEPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NnAIA
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHX 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B
158449 MANXIANOZ MANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK nr-A

50m NMETANOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 18/6/2017 Amoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
143143 KEAEMOYPHZ FEQPriOz 2000 OBAK E®HB 00:27.35
135724 AAMAZKOY ZTEPI10x 1998 TMNANZEP ANAP 00:27.41
139344 MOAYXPONIAAHZ ATTEAOZ 1999 AA AXTEPIA E®HB 00:27.58
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN 1997 XANOG ANAP 00:27.87
147145 MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.NTOA. nAIA 00:27.89
128914 TZINTZINHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANOGO ANAP 00:27.97
147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MAOK nAIA 00:27.99
157882 TZITZINIAZ KONXTANTINOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB 00:28.03
143441 KAMIAZ ATTEAOZ 2000 MAOK E®HB 00:28.09
143523 TTATAAOINOYAOX AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEATINOAH E®PHB 00:28.10
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ nAIA 00:28.40
155428 >KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNAOK MAIA 00:28.57
169955 ANEXTAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.NTOA. nAIA 00:28.65
152748 TIATMAAOINOYAOX MNMANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO MAIA 00:28.95
139325 AAMIMPOY AMNOXTOAOX 2000 OAYZ.GEZ. E®HB 00:29.01
142019 XATZHZABBAZ BAZINEIOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMAG MAIA 00:29.17
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ I1ZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA 00:29.20
152935 N'ANTZOZ NMANATIQTHX 2001 ATNOAKAA MAIA 00:29.22
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK nr-B 00:29.22
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KONZTANTINOX 2002 APHX MAIA 00:29.26
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KONZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK nAIA 00:29.48
147115 TXOYADAIAHZE ANAZTAZIOX 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 00:29.50
147784 ZTAMMOYAIAHZ FEQPIIOX 2001 MANZEP nAIA 00:29.71
155380 TEPZIAHXZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX ANAP 00:29.79
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK nAIA 00:29.85
161741 ANMOXTOAOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 T1ANZEP nn-B 00:29.94
157429 KETIKOIAQOY ZTAYPOZ 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nr-A 00:29.94
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 00:30.15
156065 ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2002 AEA.NTOA. nAIA 00:30.15
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHX Mr-A 00:30.38
155409 KAAAMIMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.x.%.2005 nAIA 00:30.44
158483 ZAXAPIAAHY KOQONZTANTINOX 2004 APHX nn-B 00:30.50
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158482 ANE=IOY AAE=IOZ 2002 APHX MAIA 00:30.57
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHEZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 00:30.62
154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOX 2000 ATNOAKAA E®PHB 00:30.82
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK nn-8 00:30.85
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPI10% 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-B 00:30.99
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK NnAIA 00:31.00
143449 ANTQNIAAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2001 K.Z.%.2005 MAIA 00:31.12
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PA®AHA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ nAIA 00:31.18
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 00:31.22
156836 MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.GEZ. NnAIA 00:31.26
154032 TTATMAAOIOYAOX ArNIOXZTONOZ 2002 MAOK MAIA 00:31.49
158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ nr-A 00:31.52
162329 NAEKOMIIAEXZ OPEXTHX 2002 TMAOK MAIA 00:31.68
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPT10X 2004 KAO GEPMAI nr-8 00:31.68
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHX nn-B 00:31.90
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ nAIA 00:32.03
158586 KAANATKANHXZ AHMHTPIOX 2002 APHX MAIA 00:32.36
156770 MAMAZTOrIANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2003 XANG nr-A 00:32.60
147542 KONTONAZOZ PA®AHA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 00:32.99
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nr-B 00:33.21
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 NO MAKEA nn-B 00:33.27
154579 ®IAIMMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.B.EANA NnAIA 00:33.29
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A 00:33.36
157464 ®PEITIAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2003 APHZ nr-A 00:33.40
160354 >ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 ATOAKAA nn-B 00:34.30
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 OO NnAIA 00:34.51
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 00:34.66
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAX 2004 APHZ nr-8 00:35.40
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHXZ 2004 MAKEAONIK nn-B 00:36.10
159700 MAKPIAHZ FrEQPrioz 2004 AMNOAKAA nr-B 00:37.70
158343 ZAMAPAZ TEQPI'10% 2002 A.T.Z.TT.KA MAIA 00:39.05
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-B 00:39.68
176035 NOANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 00:42.32
108217 XATZHMETPOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1990 APHZ ANAP
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 TMAOK nn-B
159057 TZAAHZ EYATTEAOZX 2004 MOZ.IQAN. nr-B
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZTTYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
159531 TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-XAPAAANV 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA nAIA
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHXE XPHZTOXZ 2003 A.T.Z.TT.KA Mr-A
158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2003 A.lT.Z.N.KA nr-A
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
147317 XYTAZ FrEQPrioz 2001 NEAMOAH nAIA
167290 TKETZENTOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 NEATOAH nn-B
166243 TPOYMKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMOAH nr-B
143159 TATMAIQANNIAHZ BAZINEIOZ 2000 NEATNOAH E®PHB
161977 IQZHPIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 2000 NEAMOAH E®HB
177791 TZATKIAHZ MANATMIQTHZ ZAOYPHX 2003 NEAIOAH Mr-A
161262 XAAKIAHZ MANATFIQTHZ 2002 NEAMOAH nAIA
125851 IQANNOY XPHXZTOX 1995 QPIQNZEP ANAP
155408 KAAAMIMAAIKATZ KONZTANTINOX 2002 K.x.%.2005 nAIA
174583 XAPIZTOX N'EQPriox 2001 AZ ATTOANO MAIA
160493 ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-B
139445 NAIMAPAKHZ NIKONAOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
139869 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ YMEQN 1999 MAKEAONIK E®HB
144399 NMAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP
175316 XOPOZHZX MEQPr10x 2004 OAYZ.GEZ. nr-B
136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOXZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. ANAP
154240 AIAKAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 OAYZ.GEZ. nAIA
50m NMETANAOYAA - TENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50) 18/6/2017 Amoy.
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ NEAN 00:29.42
143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX NEAN 00:29.95
147276 KIPTZOIFAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ KP-A 00:29.98
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHX KP-A 00:30.16
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154955
156041
140717
139683
143129
159114
157843
158940
157445
143167
159110
159440
156048
152997
145769
159601
156040
135409
157452
147226
158802
159800
143142
139354
159196
143454
162206
159473
157419
160382
143542
157832
157041
147800
156698
159409
157909
157171
159184
143544
156768
160301
164682
157391
159188
155140
161864
159147
160487
162891
155907
159301
156304
163078
159703
162898
167304
160030
167687
158639
147187
143613
155424
155429
147193

ANTQNIAAQOY PANH-ZTYAIANH
KAIMAKAMH MAPOA

MAZINH AAEZANAPA

TZIQPA AHMHTPA
TKPAIKOIMOYAQY MOAYNIKH
MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOTI A
NADTZIAOY AIKATEPINA
ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA

KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH
ZAPOTI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA
HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
BAZINEIAAQOY KQNXZTANTINA
AATINOIAOY ZTYAIANH
ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH

PHIINOY A©HNA
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA
KEXATI'TA EAENH

ZOPIMIAOY EAIZABET

PEKAOY MAPGA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY XTEDANIA
XAPANAMITIAOY MAPIA
KANAPOTIOYAQY AIKATEPINH
TAXYAPOMIAOY AEZTOINA
AZMNOYI'AAH MAPIA-EIPHNH
MAOYMITIAOY ANGIA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
KAPAIZKOY ANNA

KYPOY AYAIA

MANAQPA EAIZABET
AHMOYAA EYTENIA
XPIZTOINOYAQOY EYAITEAIA
AITTA EAEYOEPIA

KOYKOYAH MAPIA
MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA
1Q>H® AHMHTPA

MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
MAMAAOINOYAOY ANAZTAZIA
MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
FAANIOY TEQPTIA
XANAIAOIMOYAQY MEAINA
AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
NANOY BAZIAIKH
TAXMATZIAQY ®QTEINH
KAPYAH AEZMOINA
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®PANIA
META=A AAEZANAPA

KOYPTH ®QTEINH
APBANITIAQY EAENH
ABPAMIAQOY ANNA

FABPIHA AMNOZTOAIA
MANOYZAPIAQY EYAITEAIA
TEPZH MAPIA

XATZETOI'AOY APIAANH
MANTEAH MAPKEANA
MAMAAOMNOYAOY KAAAIOMH
MMNOYXAOYKH EAENH
ZIAXOYAH HAIANA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA
MAYPOMATIAOY AEZIOINA
MAMATTANNH FEQPIIA
OIKONOMIAOY MAPIA
ZIAMMAKOY MANATIQTA
XPYZANOAKOIOYAQY NEQPTIA

2001
2002
2000
1999
2000
2003
2003
2004
2003
2000
2003
2004
2002
2001
2000
2004
2002
1998
2003
2001
2004
2004
2000
1999
2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2000
2002
2002
2001
2000
2004
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2001
2001
2002
2003
2001

APHZ

APHX
AIMOAKAA
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEX.
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

MAOK
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

APHZ

MAOK

APHZ

[0]0]C)

APHZ

APHX
MANZEP
MAOK
A.Z.NHPEAZ
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
K.Z.%.2005
K.A.NAOYZA
ANOAKAA
A.Z.NHPEAZ
APHX

(0]0lC]
K.A.NAOYZA
AIMOAKAA
K.Z.X.2005
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
(0]0lC]
HPAKAHZ
NEAMNOAH
[0]0]C)

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAIMOAH
NEAMNOAH
NEAIMOAH
AIMOAKAA
XANO
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
K.Z.X.2005
A.l.Z.M.KA
OAYZ.OEX.
AIMOAKAA
A.lZ.M.KA
OAYZ.OEZ.
ANOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
[0]0]C)

APHZ

APHX

MAOK

MAOK

KAO OEPMAI

KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
MK-A
MK-A
NK-B
MK-A
NEAN
MK-A
NK-B
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NK-B
KP-A
F'YN.
MK-A
KP-A
MK-B
NK-B
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
MK-A
MK-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NK-B
KP-A
MK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NK-B
MK-B
MK-A
MK-B
KP-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
KP-A

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30.36
30.58
30.61
30.63
31.23
31.50
31.51
31.52
31.62
31.71
31.73
31.84
31.90
31.91
32.20
32.21
32.28
32.47
32.60
32.70
32.71
32.81
32.84
32.88
32.92
33.02
33.16
33.34
33.40
33.62
33.62
33.75
34.00
34.46
34.71
34.86
35.01
35.04
35.10
35.61
35.74
35.74
36.14
36.48
36.94
37.76
38.25
38.35
38.54
38.58
39.09
39.11
39.14
39.26
39.41
40.01
40.43
40.64
40.79
41.69
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143110 NMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA nK-B
155491 T'ABPIHA KAAAIOIMH 2002 K.Z.%.2005 KP-A
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.Z.%.2005 MnK-A
158934 XAPIAAQY OGEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B
134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN
163487 TATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A
158569 MANAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ MnK-A
144201 TXETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EY®OPOXYI 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN
131931 MMAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 AKAKAPA r'YN.
124430 TMAZANIAOY ZTEANA 1995 MAKEAONIK I'YN.
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK MnK-A
162268 TMATAAOIOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK MNK-B
158337 TZATKAAIAQOY AYAIA 2002 A.T.Z.MN.KA KP-A
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 18/6/2017 Amoy.
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
143172 NOYNHZXZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 MAOK NnAIA 02:01.69
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZTTYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:02.20
143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ FEQPIIOZ 2000 MAOK E®HB 02:02.73
143399 TTAMNXIANOZ N'EQPIriox 2000 MAKEAONIK E®PHB 02:03.85
143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2000 MAOK E®HB 02:04.63
143160 KAITATZHX AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:04.93
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ E®HB 02:05.00
143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 MNAOK MAIA 02:05.36
152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MHrAZ.HMA® NnAIA 02:05.55
152743 META=AX IQANNHX 2001 XANO MAIA 02:05.98
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA NnAIA 02:06.72
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 MNAOK MAIA 02:07.06
155428 KOPAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK nAIA 02:07.21
139445 NAIMAPAKHZ NIKONAOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®PHB 02:07.30
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHE 2001 MAOK nAIA 02:07.52
147120 TKOYMITANITZAY OEOAQPOX 2001 APHX MAIA 02:07.93
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA 02:08.01
143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOX 2000 APHX E®PHB 02:08.10
147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MAOK nAIA 02:09.15
155554 TATMAAOINOYAOX BAZINEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:10.16
143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2000 APHZ E®HB 02:10.56
157168 KAKAMOYKAX ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A 02:10.58
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ nr-B 02:10.59
155456 TMAMAAOINOYAOX AHMHTPIOX 2003 MAOK Mr-A 02:10.62
157418 MMAPMMAPOYZHZ MrEQPI10X 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nr-A 02:11.29
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHX Mr-A 02:11.42
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ nAIA 02:11.73
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOX 2004 TMAOK nn-B 02:11.76
157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ E®HB 02:11.77
143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MAOK E®PHB 02:11.89
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ nAIA 02:12.01
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAX 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:12.28
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHE ©@EOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA nr-A 02:12.45
147123 KITZOKQZTAX NIKONAOX 2001 APHX MAIA 02:12.72
155307 ZTEPT10OY ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI nAIA 02:13.08
159886 IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOX 2003 O®0O Mr-A 02:13.94
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAX 2003 MAOK nr-A 02:14.19
158938 MOYPATIAHXZ XPHZTOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nn-B 02:15.44
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQONZTANTINOZ 2001 MAOK nAIA 02:15.61
161246 >TE®PANOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. nn-B 02:15.91
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. nAIA 02:16.28
158485 KAATMNAKHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 2003 APHX Mr-A 02:16.86
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK nr-B 02:16.88
154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOX 2000 AINOAKAA E®HB 02:16.97
155426 XAIAMBOZXZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAOK nAIA 02:17.40
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHY PA®AHA 2002 A.Z.NHPEAZ MAIA 02:18.05
157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nr-A 02:18.11
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MAOK Mr-A 02:18.12
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158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHX Mr-A 02:18.25
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOX 2004 MAKEAONIK nr-B 02:18.94
158482 ANAE=IOY AAE=IOZ 2002 APHX MAIA 02:19.27
160488 KQNZTANTINOY FEQPrIOz 2004 HPAKAHZ nn-8 02:19.71
158706 ZIMOT'IANNHZ ZQTHPIOX 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B 02:20.00
157429 KETIKOIAQOY ZTAYPOZ 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ nr-A 02:20.21
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A 02:21.16
158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOZ 2004 MANZEP nn-8 02:22.04
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAY STE®PANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:22.87
161777 ZAAONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI NnAIA 02:23.37
157877 ANMOXTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:23.38
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAX 2004 APHZ nn-8 02:24.24
158571 AYTHTIAHZ ©GEOAQPOZ 2004 NEATOAH nn-B 02:24.66
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQONZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO GEPMAI nr-A 02:24.76
158277 TIATMATEQPIOMOYAOZ KQONXTANTIN( 2004 A.Z.NHPEAZ nn-B 02:24.89
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MAOK nr-B 02:27.09
158793 TZIMITIPHZ NIKOAAOX 2004 TTANZEP nn-B 02:27.71
155214 APAMMATZHZ STEDPANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ NnAIA 02:27.91
162272 TZINBEOI'AOY XYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK nn-B 02:28.33
164461 TZANATPAAAL TEQPrIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA nr-B 02:29.27
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOXTOAOX 2003 APHX Mr-A 02:31.03
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-8 02:31.75
159700 MAKPIAHZ TrEQPI'10Z 2004 ATNOAKAA nn-B 02:33.43
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-B 02:33.90
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ 'EQPI10x 2004 TMAOK nn-B 02:34.55
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOX 2004 XANGO nr-8 02:34.96
159466 >ZTEPIriOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 ATNOAKAA nn-B 02:35.35
170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHE 2004 APHZ nr-8 02:36.39
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHX 2004 KAO OEPMAI nn-B 02:36.95
158343 ZAMAPAZX MrEQPrioz 2002 A.T.Z.N.KA nAIA 02:41.20
171598 TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. Mr-A 02:42.84
160493 ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ nr-B 02:44.18
159890 TTAMAAOINOYAOX NIKONAOZ 2004 OP0O nn-B 02:50.22
166243 TPOYMKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMOAH nr-B 02:59.94
167844 T>XAMIIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOX 2004 APHX nn-B 03:03.43
143506 TABAAASZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ E®HB
155942 AIAMIMAZ EMMANOYHA 2003 MAOK Mr-A
154822 ©EOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOX 2002 N.A.B.EANA nAIA
169955 ANEZTAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 AEA.TTTOA. MAIA
160353 MOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOX 2004 AMNOAKAA nr-B
157878 AIMNOXITOAIAHZ I1ZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
158495 KONIAPHX OAYXZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA nr-B
146051 ZHKOXZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB
143297 AITEAIAHE ®PATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMOAH E®HB
143452 AZMOYIANAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOX 2001 K.Z.%.2005 MAIA
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®HB
147080 TKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK MAIA
147115 TZOYADPAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. nAIA
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOXZ 2001 QKEANOX MAIA
56282 BOZNAKIAHZ MIXAHA 1976 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 02:22.25
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50) 18/6/2017 Amoy.
TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOUOTETIWOVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 KAO GEPMAI KP-A 02:11.31
147140 ZITINOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX KP-A 02:11.59
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 2003 APHZ MnK-A 02:14.16
154944 TIOAYXPONIAAQY BAZINEIA-ZMAPQ 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:14.19
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 APHZ KP-A 02:14.31
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 02:15.37
128881 MANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO r'YN. 02:15.92
154111 XATZHNIKONAAOY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK KP-A 02:15.94
143129 FKPAFKOMOYAQOY MOAYNIKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 02:16.76
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ MK-A 02:16.79
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH 2001 OAYZ.GEZ. KP-A 02:18.23
143142 XAPANAMITIAOY MAPIA 2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ NEAN 02:18.58
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164237
147277
143167
158807
155425
156043
159800
159437
159110
162336
162636
160290
159601
157178
159439
157832
158726
160382
160483
153013
158414
143542
145769
162111
143268
160489
141628
160366
154948
155304
158435
159592
164682
163664
157433
143544
158736
160351
161898
162358
160496
161778
158516
154762
157066
162549
157041
159414
167289
161323
162283
163369
158735
167687
160406
163900
143174
157445
158478
159473
167103
170137
158611
155316
140717

KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
STED®ANIAOY ZTAMATIA
MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH
>AMAPA MAPIA
OIKONOMIAOY ZTYAIANH
MMOYTZH ANOOYAA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA
METPOIMOYAQY EYFENIA
ZAPOTI'TANNH EAENH EYAO=IA
FKOIKA XPIZTINA

TOYZIOY EAENH

NADAPA ADPOAITH

PHIINOY AGHNA

MANQAH ANAPONIKH

NAKKA AOGHNA

AHMOYAA EYTENIA
KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH

KYPOY AYAIA
AEPMENTZOI'AOY T'EQPTIA
XOAIAQOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
NMAKH AIKATEPINH

MANAQPA EAIZABET
ZIAMEAH BAZIAIKH
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTMOINA
MAMAAOINOYAOY APT'YPH
MHTAKIAH AANAH

MEPONTZH AIKATEPINH
MAMNAZOIAOY MAPIA
KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
MAPOYAA NIKOAETA

OAZITH MAPIA

MAATIAQOY EIPHNH
AIMONIQTH XAPIKAEIA MAPIA
MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEPANIA
KANOY AANAH

MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

FKPITZOY AEZIMOINA
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET
MANOY EAENH

KAMEAAQOY EAENH
ZIMOIMOYAQY ZTYAIANH
TPIKIQNH F'EQPTIA
XPIZTOIMOYAQOY EYAITEAIA
AZNANIAOY 1QANNA
NOTOIOYAQY MANATIQTA
AIT1AOY ©GEOAQPA
MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIMHIH
AEMEPTZIAOY PA®AHAIA
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA
2ZIAXOYAH HAIANA

TZEAIOY ANAZTAZIA
OKTAIMNOTH EIPHNH

KOWINOY ANGH

KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA
FKOYMIANITZA >ABBINA
KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
FEQPIOYZH MAPINA
ZADEIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA
MMNOMIMOPH MAPIA

MAZINH AAEZANAPA

2003
2002
2000
2004
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2000
2001
2000
2000
2003
2000
2004
1998
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2001
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
1990
2000
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2002
2000

MAOK

APHZ

MAOK
MANZEP
MAOK

APHZ

MAOK

MAOK
OAYZ.OEX.
K.Z.%.2005
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK
HPAKAHX
APHX
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK

APHZ
HPAKAHX
MAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
o%o

APHZ

APHZ

o%o

AA ASTEPIA
NEAMOAH
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
A.Z.NHPEAZ
KAO ©EPMAI
MAOK
K.A.NAOYZA
AA ASTEPIA
MAOK

o%o

MAOK
ATOAKAA
MAOK

APHZ
HPAKAHX
KAO GEPMAI
MAOK

MAOK

MAOK
NEAMOAH
AMOAKAA
HPAKAHX
NEAMOAH
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
K.E.KOZANH
MAOK
HPAKAHX
o%o
E.A.T."AA.
APHX

APHZ

APHX
ATOAKAA
N.A.B.EANA
N.A.B.EANA
XANO
K.E.KOZANH
AMNOAKAA

MK-A
KP-A
NEAN
NK-B
KP-A
KP-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-A
NK-B
MK-B
KP-A
MK-B
MK-A
MK-B
KP-A
MK-B
MK-A
MK-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
MK-A
NEAN
NK-B
FYN.
NK-B
KP-A
KP-A
MK-A
NK-B
MK-B
MK-A
MK-A
KP-A
MK-B
KP-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
MK-A
MK-A
KP-A
MK-A
NK-B
KP-A
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
NK-B
MK-B
F'YN.
NEAN
MK-A
MK-B
MK-A
MK-B
NK-B
MK-A
KP-A
NEAN

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

19.51
21.29
21.91
21.97
22.00
22.13
23.19
24.14
24.36
24.96
24.96
25.47
26.18
26.18
26.25
26.39
26.51
26.67
26.86
27.03
27.12
27.30
27.44
27.53
27.73
27.78
28.79
29.26
29.58
30.27
30.35
30.46
30.51
30.96
31.07
31.46
32.44
33.72
33.94
34.25
34.75
35.01
35.27
35.30
35.92
36.85
37.82
38.44
39.56
40.07
40.88
41.79
42.65
43.97
52.85
03.16
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159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A
143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 AA AXTEPIA NEAN
135258 TTAMAAOINOYAQY MAPIA 1998 NEATNOAH I'YN.
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAIMOAH NK-B
159196 TAXYAPOMIAOY AEZMOINA 2002 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN
163487 TATZIOY MAPIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A
159118 TZIABEOI'NAQOY EPI®YAH-MAPIA 2002 MAKEAONIK KP-A
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A
100m MPOZBOI0 - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 18/6/2017 Amoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOMOTETIWVULHO E.l. Zwuateio Katnyopia JUMMETOXNG
119963 MOYZAX XPHZTOX 1995 APHX ANAP 01:07.73
147295 KAPATZIOYANAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI MAIA 01:11.59
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2002 MAOK MAIA 01:12.62
135404 NOYTZIAX OEOAQPOX 1998 APHX ANAP 01:14.13
157885 EYAITEAOIMNOYAOZ BAZINEIOX 2001 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 01:14.28
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX 1999 HPAKAHZ E®HB 01:14.45
154939 N'AAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:15.05
142560 MITZ0X NrEQPriox 1999 HPAKAHZ E®HB 01:16.07
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®PHB 01:17.34
157826 I1QANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA nr-A 01:18.18
157311 XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ 2003 TANZEP Mr-A 01:18.88
157262 AEBEX ®QTIOX 2003 MAOK nr-A 01:19.16
158604 =E>XKOYPHZXZ NIKHTAX 2003 XANO Mr-A 01:19.52
156012 XATZETOIAQOY ArHZINAOX 2002 AMNOAKAA MAIA 01:20.60
155444 KAPANE=HZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOX 2002 QPIQNZEP MAIA 01:20.74
157669 MIMAMMAAHZ TrEQPI10% 2002 MANZEP MAIA 01:20.75
158484 KAIMAKAMHZX EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHX nn-B 01:21.61
161282 APOYTIOYNIAN ENTOYAPNT 2003 MAKEAONIK nr-A 01:21.61
156836 MHTA®HX ATTEAOZ-1QANNHX 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. MAIA 01:21.80
159519 TAMNOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX 2003 O®0O nr-A 01:22.42
162736 TMATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHX MAIA 01:22.44
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:22.87
157309 TZIA®PIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 TANZEP Mr-A 01:22.98
158449 MAMXIANOXZ MANATMIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK nr-A 01:23.62
160388 >TAMATHX EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHX nn-B 01:24.90
157301 ®AKHZ AITEAOX 2003 MNANZEP nr-A 01:26.34
158858 ZKOYPAETOX EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.TT.KA Mr-A 01:28.24
170224 KAPAKETIAHX MNAPAZKEB 2001 O®0B MAIA 01:28.32
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHXE XPHZTOXZ 2003 A.T.Z.TT.KA Mr-A 01:28.50
156262 KAPAZTEPIIOX MAZXAAHZ 2002 XANG MAIA 01:28.61
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA nn-B 01:28.73
163438 NTAOYNTAKHXZ EMMANOYHA 2003 O®0O nr-A 01:29.38
144976 =ANOOTIIOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2000 XANO E®PHB 01:30.14
170819 KQXTAPOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI nr-B 01:31.10
159597 MHAIKOZ NMAYAOX 2004 K.Z.2.2005 nn-B 01:31.76
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 APHZ nr-B 01:34.74
166218 TZIQAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 ATNOAKAA nn-B 01:34.95
161701 NIKOYAHZX MANATIQTHX 2004 A=QN 40 EK nr-B 01:39.02
158195 MAZOAIAHZ XPHZTOX 2003 A.I.Z.T1.KA Mr-A 01:39.92
159531 TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-XAPANAN 2002 A.I.Z.T.KA MAIA 01:45.64
160079 AIONTAZ IrPHIOPIOX 2004 APHX nn-B 01:47.65
143276 ANIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 APHZ E®HB
158485 KAATMNAKHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 2003 APHX Mr-A
160141 AZAANOIAOY IOPAANHZ 2004 MANZEP nr-B
74349 TIAMAAOIMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 1982 MNMAOK ANAP
152748 TMATMAAOTMNOYAOZ MANAMQTHX 2001 XANG MAIA
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
163485 KOYMTZIAHZ HAIAX 2004 O®0O nr-B
162222 XAITAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 NEATIOAH Mr-A
143159 MAMAIQANNIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2000 NEAIMNOAH E®HB
146051 ZHKOXZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ E®HB
143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK E®HB
170264 APNAKHXZ HPAKAHZ 1999 MAKEAONIK E®HB
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51709 TMEATEKIAHZ NIKOAAOX 1976 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 01:13.79
100m MPOZOI0 - FTENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50) 18/6/2017 Amoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 6

AM OVOMOTETIWVULHO E.l. Zwuateio Katnyopia JUMMETOXNG
133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 APHX 'YN. 01:17.94
143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYAA 2000 HPAKAHZX NEAN 01:18.20
147187 MAYPOMATIAQY AEZTOINA 2001 APHX KP-A 01:18.89
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ KP-A 01:20.80
158276 AIAMANTOITOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX MNK-B 01:21.49
155908 PAYTOMNOYAQY ZODIA 2002 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:21.68
166233 IKITKOY BAZINAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B 01:21.92
155360 TZITZIKA ®QTEINH-IQANNA 2002 MANZEP KP-A 01:22.36
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA KP-A 01:23.43
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK nK-B 01:23.60
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:23.65
157837 MOAYZH EAENH 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MnK-A 01:24.01
135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 09O 'YN. 01:25.02
159184 MAMAAOMOYAQOY ANAXTAZIA 2002 NEAMOAH KP-A 01:25.32
157909 1Q>H® AHMHTPA 2001 O®06 KP-A 01:25.51
160393 MNANNOYAAKH FEQPTIA 2003 APHZ MnK-A 01:25.52
155412 KAPAAKOY AIKATEPINH 2002 TTANZEP KP-A 01:25.83
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ MnK-A 01:25.99
158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN! 2004 KAO OEPMAI MNK-B 01:26.43
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY GETIZ 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:26.45
143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHX NEAN 01:26.56
143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZ NEAN 01:26.67
167304 TTIATAAOIOYAQY KAAAIOTNH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. MNK-B 01:26.73
154126 PQMANIAOY EAENH 2002 MAOK KP-A 01:28.46
159342 KYTMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK MK-A 01:28.77
155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.Z.%.2005 MnK-A 01:31.51
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHX MK-A 01:32.30
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANGO nK-B 01:32.33
160395 TTAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHX MNK-B 01:32.87
159703 XATZETOIAQOY APIAANH 2004 AMNOAKAA nK-B 01:33.10
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:33.37
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ KP-A 01:33.64
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA MK-A 01:34.22
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTEDANIA 2004 AMNOAKAA nK-B 01:34.40
147208 MIAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAINOAH KP-A 01:35.23
160013 FATZIOY EAENH 2004 K.xz.%2.2005 nK-B 01:35.51
158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 OP0O MK-A 01:37.27
159121 KOZMANOY IQANNA 2003 MAKEAONIK MnK-A 01:39.54
160486 KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 01:40.81
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH IDIFENEIA 2004 OO nK-B 01:43.29
162275 AXTIAPIAOY EYAO=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK MK-A 01:46.94
166242 AOAA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA nK-B 01:49.90
160033 KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH 2003 NEAIOAH MK-A 01:53.37
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ KP-A
159499 KQNZTANTINOY IQANNA-OEODANIA 2004 XANO MNK-B
158404 ANAPEAAOY ANAZTAZIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI MnK-A
158409 KQZTAPA EAEYOEPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A
162898 MANTEAH MAPKEAAA 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA nK-B
135911 MATTA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ NEAN
157171 MAPIOTAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ MnK-A
162283 MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK MNK-B
159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.GQEZ. MnK-A
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A
137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO ©EPMAI NEAN

200m YMNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 18/6/2017 Amoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 7

AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 02:07.78
155305 ®PYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 O=®rl1 MAIA 02:16.04
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ E®HB 02:16.74
157418 MIMAPMIMAPOYZHZ NEQPI1OZ 2003 A.Z.NHPEAZ Mr-A 02:18.94
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155408
158275
157825
159946
155307
141385
157881
155452
159142
164861
158932
155214
158411
157176
154580
158515
158277
160353
159890
160874
158652
159466
158571
157830
158947
143505

KANAMIMAAIKAZ KONZTANTINOX 2002 K.Z.x.2005
DYKATAZ TEQPT10Z 2004 Ozl
E=ZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10% 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -DIAIMMNOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
ZTEPIIOY ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI
TOMXANEAHZ M'EQPI10% 2000 XANO
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO GEPMAI
PQTOMPADOZ IQANNHZ-TAPAZKEY/ 2002 MANZEP
MAPOAOZ XPHXTOX 2003 XANG
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ > TEDPANO 2001 KAO OEPMAI
MHTZIANHZ KONZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
APAMIMATZHX XTE®PANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ
MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPI'10% 2004 KAO GEPMAI
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
MAADAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA
MANOZ AMOZTOAOX 2004 MAOK
MAMAFEQPITOMNOYAOZ KOQNZTANTIN( 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX
MOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA
MAMAAOINOYAOZ NIKONAOZ 2004 O®0O
BPAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 A.Z.NHPEAX
TZEBEAEKOZX XPYZXOXTOMOZX 2004 MANZEP
2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 AMNOAKAA
AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOX 2004 NEAIOAH
TAXYAPOMIAHX GEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAOIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ

200m YMTIO - TENIKH I'YNAIKQN (50)

MAIA 02:19.50
nn-B 02:21.26
Mri-A 02:21.64
nn-A 02:26.66
MAIA 02:29.52
EPHB 02:29.54
MAIA 02:30.67
MAIA 02:34.23
Mri-A 02:34.32
MAIA 02:34.88
Mri-B 02:37.69
MAIA 02:38.85
Mri-B 02:40.27
Mnn-A 02:41.03
Mri-A 02:41.47
nn-B 02:45.64
Mri-B 02:46.82
nn-B 02:47.75
Mri-B 03:00.45
nn-B 03:04.31
Mri-B

nn-B

Mri-B

Mnn-A

Mri-B

EPHB

18/6/2017 Artoy.

TENIKEZ ZEIPEZ 8

AM OVOUOTETIWVULHO E.l Zwpateio Katnyopia ZUPMETOXNG
135846 EYATTEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:25.21
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 TTANZEP KP-A 02:29.36
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAD®AEANA 2004 OO MK-B 02:34.74
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 O®0O KP-A 02:35.38
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B 02:37.06
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI MK-A 02:39.08
155424 OIKONOMIAQOY MAPIA 2002 MAOK KP-A 02:39.53
162206 MAOYMITIAOY ANOIA 2001 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:41.89
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 02:47.05
159409 MANAAAQOY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MNK-B 02:48.01
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 02:48.22
160301 XAAAIAOINOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MNK-B 02:53.03
159440 HMEPIAOY ©EOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 02:53.36
159114 TTAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOT IA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-A 02:53.70
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK MK-B 03:00.42
160494 >QTHPIOY XPYZANOH 2004 HPAKAHZ MNK-B 03:04.68
162549 TPIKIQNH FrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMOAH MK-B 03:04.69
160406 TXEAIOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 O®0O MNK-B 03:12.55
143312 ZIQIrA ©QMAH 2000 MAOK NEAN
155316 MIOMITOPH MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
143110 MNMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA NEAN
162561 NAEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.T1.KA MNK-B
157391 NAANOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMOAH MK-A
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.Z.2.2005 MNK-B
157843 NADTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
166233 IKITKOY BAZINAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MNK-B
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ MK-B
158569 TMAINMNAQMATA EAENH 2003 HPAKAHZ MK-A
164875 MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMOAH MK-B
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